BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajeve
Divizion Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

2
:

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Date

SUN 17 APR
MON 18 APR
TUE 19 APR
WED 20 APR
THU 21 APR
FRI 22 APR

Start
Time
18:00 GMT+2

18:00 GMT+2
18:00 GMT+2
18:00 GMT+2
18:00 GMT+2
18:00 GMT+2

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
As of WED 13 APR 2022

Game

Round Robin, Game 1 RSA vs BIH
Round Robin, Game 2 BIH vs LUX

Round Robin, Game 3 RSA vs LUX
Round Robin, Game 4 BIH vs RSA
Round Robin, Game 5 LUX vs BIH

Round Robin, Game 6 LUX vs RSA

Location / Venue

Sarajevo / Ice Arena ZETRA
Sarajevo / Ice Arena ZETRA
Sarajevo / Ice Arena ZETRA
Sarajevo / Ice Arena ZETRA
Sarajevo / Ice Arena ZETRA

Sarajevo / Ice Arena ZETRA

IHM073000_08 v2.0
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERN.RTIO.N.RL
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA ICE HOCKEY

Sa
Divisian il - Group 8 FEDERATION

TEAM STATISTICS
As of FRI 22 APR 2022
Including Game 6

Scoring Efficiency Power Play Penalty Killing
(Ranked by highest SG% / highest GP) (Ranked by highest PP% / highest GP) (Ranked by highest PK% / highest GP)
Rank Team GP GF SSGSOG SG% @ Rank Team GP ADV PPGF PP% TPP M:S ll Rank Team GP DVG PPGA PK% TSH M:S
1 BIH 4 37 126 163 22.70 1 BIH 4 19 10 52.63 25:57 02:35 1 BIH 4 18 4 77.78 25:56 06:29

2 RSA 4 21 86 107 19.63 2 RSA 4 17 6 35.29 27:32 04:35 2 RSA 4 14 6 57.14 18:59 03:09
3 LUX 4 20 115 135 14.81 3 LUX 4 16 4 25.00 23:37 05:54 3 LUX 4 20 10 50.00 32:11 03:13
Goalkeeping Penalties
(Ranked by highest SVS%) (Ranked by highest PIM)
Rank Team GP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SHGA PPGA SO ENGH Rank Team GP 2 5 10 GM MP PIM PAVG
1 BIH 4 15 94 109 86.24 3.75 0 4 0 0 1 LUX 0 0 0 0 48 12:00
2 RSA 4 27 142 169 84.02 6.78 1 6 0 0 2 BIH 0 0 0 0 38 9:30
3 LUX 4 36 91 127 71.65 9.03 1 10 O 1 3 RSA 0 0 0 0 32 8:00
Shorthanded Goals Attendance
(Ranked by highest NET / lowest GP) (Ranked by highest average attendance)

Rank Team GP SHGF SHGA NET @l Rank Team GP  Spect AVG

1 BIH 4 1 0 +1 1 BIH 4 2345 586
2 LUX 4 1 1 0 2 RSA 4 1735 433
3 RSA 4 0 1 -1 3 LUX 4 1170 292
Total 6 2625 437

Legend:

2 Two (2) minute penalties 5 Five (5) minute penalties 10 Ten (10) minute penalties

ADV Advantage (times on power play) AVG Average DVG Disadvantage (number of times shorthanded)

ENG Empty net goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GF  Goals for GM  Game misconducts GP Number of games played

MP  Match penalties M:S Average time in min. and sec. NET SHGF - SHGA

PAVG PIM in average PIM  Penalties in minutes PK% Penalty killing percentage

PPGA Power play goals against PPGF Power play goals for PP% Power play eff. as percentage

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHGA Shorthanded goals against SHGF Shorthanded goals for

SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal Spect Spectators

SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

TPP Time of power play TSH Time shorthanded in min. and sec.

IHM073000_84 v7.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:23 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Sarsjevo ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION

BEST PLAYERS SELECTED BY THE DIRECTORATE
As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Award Number Name Team

Best Goalkeeper 20 van der MERWE Ruan RSA - South Africa

Best Defender 19 MYKKANEN Alex LUX - Luxembourg

Best Forward 21 MRKVA Tarik BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

IHM073000_851 v1.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:25 GMT+2 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND ROBIN
INTERNATIONAL
S i ICE HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
TOURNAMENT PROGRESS
As of FRI 22 APR 2022
Rank Team GP W OTW OTL L GDF GF:GA PTS
1 BIH 4 4 0 0 0 +22 37:15 12
2 LUX 4 1 0 0 3 -16 20:36 3
3 RSA 4 1 0 0 3 -6 21:27 3
Game Group Date Time Teams Results 1 2 3 oT PSS Venue
1 SUN 17 APR 18:00 GMT+2 RSA - BIH 4-8 1-2 1-4 2-2 Ice Arena ZETRA
2 MON 18 APR 18:00 GMT+2 BIH - LUX 11-4 5-1 3-2 3-1 Ice Arena ZETRA
3 TUE 19 APR 18:00 GMT+2 RSA - LUX 7-4 3-3 3-0 1-1 Ice Arena ZETRA
4 WED 20 APR 18:00 GMT+2 BIH - RSA 6-4 5-0 1-2 0-2 Ice Arena ZETRA
5 THU 21 APR 18:00 GMT+2 LUX - BIH 3-12 1-2 0-5 2-5 Ice Arena ZETRA
6 FRI 22 APR 18:00 GMT+2 LUX - RSA 9-6 2-3 3-2 4-1 Ice Arena ZETRA
Note:
Rank within each group is based on points. For tie-break rules see 'Competition Format and Rules'.
Legend:
1 1st period 2 2nd period 3 3rd period GA Goals against GDF Goal difference
GF Goals for GP Games played PSS  Penalty-Shot Shootout L Losses oT Overtime
OTL Overtime loss OTW Overtime win PTS Points W  Wins

IHM073200_76 v6.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:11 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA INTERNATIONAL

Division M- Group 8 |%EDIER0‘AQHI§)EY

BEST PLAYERS OF EACH TEAM SELECTED BY COACHES
As of FRI 22 APR 2022

BIH 19 GAKOVIC Nikko
LUX 10 FERRETTI Mathis
RSA 17 LEVI Yuval

IHM073000_85L v1.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:25 GMT+2 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Sarsjevo ICE HOCKEY
Divizion Il - Group B FEDERATION

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM
As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Game No. Home Guest Best Players Best Players
1 RSA BIH RSA: 3. BEEK Oliver BIH: 22. PLEHO Rijad
2 BIH LUX BIH: 1. AHMETOVSKI Karim LUX:  19. MYKKANEN Alex
3 RSA LUX RSA:  11. SADAN Uzair LUX:  10. FERRETTI Mathis
4 BIHH RSA BIH: 17. SMAJLOVIC Adnan RSA: 7. BAKER Raees
5 LUX BIH LUX: 9. VINCENS Philippe BIH: 7. VULOVIC Rijad
6 LUX RSA LUX: 7. ELGAS Nicolas RSA: 4. SAUER Michael

IHM073000_85K v6.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:25 GMT+2 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarsjevo ICE HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
COMPETITION OFFICIALS REVISED
17 APR 12:22
GMT+2
As of SUN 17 APR 2022
Function No. Name Nationality
On-Ice Officials
Referee PILNY Ludek CZE - Czechia
PINIE Omar ITA - ltaly
Linesperson JEDLICKA Peter SVK - Slovakia
RAMPIR Lukas CZE - Czechia
van GRINSVEN Chris BEL - Belgium
Off-Ice Officials
Tournament Chairman KOZIOLS Viesturs LAT - Latvia
Officiating Coach MIHALIK Vladimir SVK - Slovakia
Medical Supervisor MOLDER Jaan EST - Estonia
Result Manager POLANYI Tamas HUN - Hungary

Note:
Officials data may be updated until start of competition

REVISED Medical Supervisor was added to the tournament

IHM073000_35B v2.0 Report Created SUN 17 APR 2022 12:22 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL
ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Round Robin
GP W OTW OTL

Rank Team

FINAL STANDING
As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Standings

PTS GDF GF : GA

L

(| BIH 4 4 0 0 12 +22 37: 15

7 LUX 4 1 0 3 3 -16 20: 36

<] RSA 4 1 0 3 3 6 21: 27
Note:
Rank within each group is based on points. For tie-break rules see 'Competition Format and Rules'.
Legend:
GA Goals against GDF Goal difference GF Goals for GP Games played
L Losses OTL Overtime loss oTW Overtime win PTS Points
w Wins

IHM073000_FINAL_RANKING v1.0
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BOSNIA AND H_ERZEGDVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

GAME OFFICIALS ASSIGNMENT
As of FRI 22 APR 2022

G Teams Venue Date Time On-Ice Officials Supervisors Others

1 RSA-BIH I1AZ SUN 17 APR 18:00 Ref. PILNY L (CZE) GS KOZIOLS V (LAT) GJ RAMPIRL (CZE)
Colour: SBR PINIE O (ITA) OC MIHALIK YV (SVK) GJ KREHIC T (BIH)
(Black) (White) LP JEDLICKA P (SVK) SK CATOVIC T (BIH)
Bench: LP van GRINSVEN C (BEL) TK MUSIC S (BIH)
(Left) (Right)

2 BIH-LUX IAZ MON 18 APR 18:00 Ref. PINIE O (ITA) GS KOZIOLS V (LAT) GJ van GRINSVEN C (BEL)
Colour: SBR PILNY L (CZE) OC MIHALIK YV (SVK) GJ KREHIC T (BIH)
(Blue) (White) LP  JEDLICKA P (SVK) SK CATOVIC T (BIH)
Bench: LP RAMPIRL (CZE) TK MUSIC S (BIH)
(Right) (Left)

3 RSA-LUX IAZ TUE 19 APR 18:00 Ref. PINIE O (ITA) GS KOZIOLS V (LAT) GJ JEDLICKA P (SVK)
Colour: SBR PILNY L (CZE) OC MIHALIKV (SVK) GJ KREHIC T (BIH)
(White) (Blue) LP RAMPIR L (CZE) SK CATOVIC T (BIH)
Bench: LP van GRINSVEN C (BEL) TK MUSIC S (BIH)
(Right) (Left)

4 BIH-RSA IAZ WED 20 APR 18:00 Ref. PILNY L (CZE) GS KOZIOLS V (LAT) GJ JEDLICKA P (SVK)
Colour: SBR PINIE O (ITA) OC MIHALIKV (SVK) GJ KREHIC T (BIH)
(Blue) (White) LP RAMPIRL (CZE) SK CATOVIC T (BIH)
Bench: LP van GRINSVEN C (BEL) TK MUSIC S (BIH)
(Right) (Left)

5 LUX-BIH IAZ THU 21 APR 18:00 Ref. PINIE O (ITA) GS KOZIOLS V (LAT) GJ RAMPIRL (CZE)
Colour: SBR PILNY L (CZE) OC MIHALIK YV (SVK) GJ KREHIC T (BIH)
(White) (Blue) LP  JEDLICKA P (SVK) SK CATOVIC T (BIH)
Bench: LP  van GRINSVEN C (BEL) TK MUSIC S (BIH)
(Left) (Right)

6 LUX-RSA IAZ FRI 22 APR 18:00 Ref. PILNY L (CZE) GS KOZIOLS V (LAT) GJ van GRINSVEN C (BEL)
Colour: SBR PINIE O (ITA) OC MIHALIKV (SVK) GJ KREHIC T (BIH)
(White) (Black) LP  JEDLICKA P (SVK) SK CATOVIC T (BIH)
Bench: LP RAMPIR L (CZE) TK MUSIC S (BIH)
(Left) (Right)

Legend:

G Game number GJ Goal judge GS Game supervisor 1AZ Ice Arena ZETRA

LP Linesperson ocC Officiating Coach Ref. Referee SBR Standby referee

SK Scorekeeper TK Timekeeper

IHM073000_58 v6.0
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA INTERN&TIO.NQL
Sarajevn ICE HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 14 APR 2022

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Shoots/ Height
Date of Birth

% Catches m/ftin

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim

4 BAJRAMOVIC Affan

2 BAJRAMOVIC Amar
23 CURCIC Malik
16 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik
10 DIZDAREVIC Arman

8 DRNDA Adi

~

1.86/6'1" 90/198 5 JUL 2005 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
1.84/6'0" 77/170 12 AUG 2004 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
1.80/5"11" 68/150 27 MAR 2007 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
1.75/5'9" 58/128 5 JUN 2007 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
1.75/5'9" 85/187 13 NOV 2007 HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
1.83/6'0" 78/172 14 MAY 2004 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
1.75/5'9" 66/146 11 SEP 2005 HK Maribor

6 FERIZOVIC Amar 1.81/511" 81/179 23 JUL 2005 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
19 GAKOVIC Nikko 1.81/511" 90/198 13 JUN 2004 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
13 KORIC Dani 1.66/5%" 54/119 13 JUL 2007 HK Vukovi Sarajevo

3 MEMIC Lut 1.80/511" 85/187 7 APR 2004 HK Vukovi Sarajevo

21 MRKVA Tarik
15 MUSOVIC Eldar

1.78 /510" 80/176 28 MAY 2005 HK Maribor
1.80/5"11" 80/176 28 JUN 2005 HK Vukovi Sarajevo

12 PASIC Alan 1.81/5"11" 95/209 24 JAN 2007 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
22 PLEHO Rijad 1.73/5'8" 65/143 7 SEP 2004 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
25 SACIC Amor K 1.80/5"11" 78/172 2 DEC 2005 HK Vukovi Sarajevo

9 SACIC Benjamin 1.86/6"1" 69/152 4 SEP 2004 HK Vukovi Sarajevo

24 SILAJDZIC David
17 SMAJLOVIC Adnan

1.72/5'8" 60/132 26 SEP 2006 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
1.82/6'0" 75/165 14 AUG 2005 HK Vukovi Sarajevo

v I v I e e e i e i > v B i i > v A i i i m> v B o B

5 VRANESIC Benjamin 1.78 /510" 60/132 8 FEB 2007 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
11 VUCINIC Vasilije 1.80/5"11" 57 /126 27 NOV 2007 HK Vukovi Sarajevo
7 VULOVIC Rijad 1.74/5'9" 76/168 4 MAY 2005 HK Vukovi Sarajevo

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: ALIC Nermin BIH 27 NOV 1986
Team Assistant Coach: MRKVA Haris BIH 19 FEB 1996
Team General Manager: MRKVA Adnan BIH 19 MAR 1971
Team Doctor: LINCENDER Ivor CRO 14 FEB 1977
Team Physiotherapist: = ARSLANAGIC Davor BIH 18 JUL 1968

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defender F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM0730BIH_32E v2.0 Report Created THU 14 APR 2022 23:12 GMT+2 Page 1/1



BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCK
FEDERATION

EY

Shoots/

% Catches m/ftin

1.81/511" 70/ 154
1.77 /510" 76/168
1.79/510" 62/137
1.77 /510" 63/139

23 BRAUN Lenny
24 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan
7 ELGAS Nicolas

10 FERRETTI Mathis

8 FLEISCHMANN Martin
18 FRANCK Jacques

6 KONSBRUCK Felix
25 LORANG Auberi

1 MOLITOR Finn

5 MOTA Rafael

4 MYKKANEN Alex

11 NUNES Joaquim

17 POTUCEK Kristian
22 REINERT Noah

15 SCHONCKERT Felix
14 SPRINGER Charly

9 VINCENS philippe

16 WEYDERS Isaac

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

MOTMTOTMTTMOTEOEOOUTTTOO
A X
rCrrCrrrCaxxxrCrroxoxor e

Team officials:
Function
Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Team Equipment
Manager:
Team Equipment
Manager:

FICAL Petr

BERAN Robert
SCHNEIDER Alain
FLEISCHMANN Rudolf

PIPPIG Mika

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 10 APR 2022

LUX-Luxembourg

Height
Date of Birth

18 APR 2005
19 JUN 2005
3 MAY 2004
10 JUN 2004

1.71/57" 75/165 17 OCT 2006
1.76/5'9" 70/154 10 FEB 2005
1.87/62" 70/154 31 JAN 2007
1.70/5'7" 70/154 13 NOV 2005
1.77 /510" 50/110 19 JUL 2007
1.59/5'3" 50/110 6 AUG 2006
1.80/511" 73/161 17 JAN 2005
1.87/62" 76/168 9 FEB 2005
1.83/6'0" 75/165 28 NOV 2004
1.80/511" 108/238 10 DEC 2007
1.85/6'"1" 75/165 13 AUG 2005
1.85/6'"1" 75/165 24 JAN 2005
1.85/6'1" 81/179 24 SEP 2005

1.77 /510" 60/132 16 FEB 2004

Hiversport Huskies

IHC Beaufort

Frankfurt Young Lions
Hiversport Huskies
Hiversport Huskies
Hiversport Huskies
Hiversport Huskies
Hiversport Huskies
Hiversport Huskies
Hiversport Huskies
Okanagan Hockey Academy
CIH Academy Rockland
Hiversport Huskies

IHC Beaufort
Hiversport Huskies
Hiversport Huskies
Hiversport Huskies

IHC Beaufort

Citizenship Date of Birth
GER 23 SEP 1977
LUX 15 NOV 1969
LUX 14 MAR 1962
GER 16 OCT 1971
LUX 5 FEB 2000

Note:

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position

GK  Goalkeeper
R Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHMO0730LUX_32E v6.0
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BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOC
FEDERATION

KEY

Shoots/

" Catches m/ftin

7 BAKER Raees

3 BEEK Oliver

14 BOOI Hlumelo

13 BRANDT Matthew

5 CRONJE Winand
23 de JAGER Salomon
19 GEYER Christiaan
22 KAMISH Mogamat

2 KEMP Troy

17 LEVI Yuval

8 MALAN Pierre
24 MLANGENI Langa

1 MULLER Ivan
21 RAS Zandre

11 SADAN Uzair

4 SAUER Michael

16 TAYLOR Nicholas
20 van der MERWE Ruan
18 van der MERWE Tiaan
12 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

~

Py
AV VOV AOFC D000 OF 00000
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Team officials:
Function

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI1 APR 2022

RSA - South Africa

Height Weight
kg / Ibs
1.70/57" 69/152

1.80/511" 70/ 154

Date of Birth

11 APR 2005
2 SEP 2004

1.85/6'1" 70/154 22 FEB 2005
1.78 /510" 72/159 1 JUN 2005
1.70/5'7" 84/185 9 JUN 2004
1.89/62" 82/181 30 DEC 2005

1.80/5"11" 64 /141
1.77 /510" 76 /168
1.67/5%6" 52/115
1.78 /510" 71/157
1.69/57" 60/132
1.75/59" 61/134
1.89/6'2" 70/154
1.70/5'7" 70/154
1.86/6'1" 82/181
1.73/5'8" 62/137
1.83/6'0" 75/165
1.74/5'9" 59/130
1.70 /57" 56/123
1.85/6"1" 70/154

7 FEB 2005
12 MAY 2006
15 NOV 2005

7 FEB 2005
22 MAR 2005
17 MAY 2005

3 NOV 2004
20 NOV 2004

10 JAN 2004
26 APR 2006
20 FEB 2004
20 MAY 2004

1 APR 2006

22 APR 2005

Citizenship

Cape Town Penguins

Cape Town Storm

Cape Town Penguins

Cape Town Penguins

-No Club

Port Elizabeth Ice Hockey Club
Johannesburg Wolves

Cape Town Penguins

Port Elizabeth Ice Hockey Club
Pretoria Capitals

Pretoria Capitals

Pretoria Capitals

Centurion Forest Rats
Johannesburg Wolves

Cape Town Storm

Cape Town Penguins
Centurion Forest Rats

Pretoria Ice Hawks

Pretoria Ice Hawks

Pretoria Capitals

Date of Birth

Team Head Coach: GIOT Marc RSA 23 JUL 1981
Team Assistant Coach: DODD Christopher RSA 16 JUL 1975
Team Assistant Coach: van der MERWE Jacques RSA 3 MAY 1975
Team General Manager: KAMISH Mogamat RSA 4 JUN 1982
Team Doctor: BEIRA Bradley RSA 9 MAY 1970

Note:

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position

GK  Goalkeeper
R Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 17 APR 2022

Initial Registration 17 APR 2022

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

P

- Shoots/
" Catches

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Registration

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
2 BAJRAMOVIC Amar
3 MEMIC Lut
5 VRANESIC Benjamin
6 FERIZOVIC Amar
7 VULOVIC Rijad

8 DRNDA Adi

10 DIZDAREVIC Arman
11 VUCINIC Vasilije

12 PASIC Alan

13 KORIC Dani

15 MUSOVIC Eldar

16 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik
17 SMAJLOVIC Adnan
19 GAKOVIC Nikko
21 MRKVA Tarik
22 PLEHO Rijad
23 CURCIC Malik
24 SILAJDZIC David
25 SACIC Amor

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Doctor:

Team Physiotherapist:

Name

G TMMTT MO TMTTMOOUOTMOOO™TTQE

P

-~

ALIC Nermin
MRKVA Haris
MRKVA Adnan
LINCENDER Ivor
ARSLANAGIC Davor

5 JUL 2005
27 MAR 2007
7 APR 2004
8 FEB 2007
23 JUL 2005
4 MAY 2005
11 SEP 2005
14 MAY 2004
27 NOV 2007
24 JAN 2007
13 JUL 2007
28 JUN 2005
13 NOV 2007
14 AUG 2005
13 JUN 2004
28 MAY 2005
7 SEP 2004
5 JUN 2007
26 SEP 2006
2 DEC 2005

16

1.86/6'1"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.81/511"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.75/59"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.81/511"
1.66 /55"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/5"11"
1.78 /510"
1.73/58"
1.75/59"
1.72/58"
1.80/511"

1.78 /510"

90 /198
68 /150
85/187
60/132
81/179
76 /168
66/ 146
781172
571126
95/209
54 /119
80/176
85/187
75/ 165
90 /198
80/176
65/143
58/128
60/132
781172

741163

HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Maribor, (SLO)

HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Sarajevo Medvijedi, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Maribor, (SLO)

HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)
HK Vukovi Sarajevo, (BIH)

Citizenship
BIH

BIH

BIH

CRO

BIH

Date of Birth
27 NOV 1986
19 FEB 1996
19 MAR 1971
14 FEB 1977
18 JUL 1968

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defender F
No. Jersey number

Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM0730BIH_33 v1.0
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 18 APR 2022
Initial Registration 17 APR 2022
LUX - Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

REVISED

18 APR 16:28
GMT+2

*
Registration

9% Catches m/ftin  kg/lbs

1 MOLITOR Finn GK L 19 JUL 2007 1.77/5'10" 50/ 110
5 MOTA Rafael F R 6 AUG 2006 1.59/5'3" 50/110
6 KONSBRUCK Felix D L 31 JAN 2007 1.87/6'2" 70/154
7 ELGAS Nicolas F R 3 MAY 2004 1.87/62" 79/174
8 FLEISCHMANN Martin F L 17 OCT 2006 1.71/57" 75/165
9 VINCENS philippe D L 24 SEP 2005 1.85/6'1" 81/179
10 FERRETTI Mathis F R 10 JUN 2004 1.77/5'10" 63/139
11 NUNES Joaquim F L 9FEB 2005 1.87/6'2" 76/168
14 SPRINGER Charly F L 24 JAN 2005 1.85/6'1" 75/165
15 SCHONCKERT Felix F L 13 AUG 2005 1.85/6'1" 75/165
16 WEYDERS lIsaac F L 16 FEB 2004 1.77/5'10" 60/132
17 POTUCEK Kristian F L 28 NOV 2004 1.83/6'0" 75/165
18 FRANCK Jacques D L 10 FEB 2005 1.76/59" 70/154
19 MYKKANEN Alex D R 17 JAN 2005 1.80/5"11" 73/161
22 REINERT Noah D L 10 DEC 2007 1.80/5'"11" 108 /238
23 BRAUN Lenny D L 18 APR 2005 1.81/5'11" 70/154
24 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan D L 19 JUN 2005 1.77/5'10" 76/168
25 LORANG Auberi GK L 13NOV 2005 1.70/57" 70/154

Team Average: 1.79/5"11" 72/159

Average Age: 16
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Team Head Coach: FICAL Petr

Team Assistant Coach: BERAN Robert

Team Leader: SCHNEIDER Alain
Team Equipment Manager: FLEISCHMANN Rudolf
Team Equipment Manager: PIPPIG Mika

Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Frankfurt Young Lions, (GER)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)

CIH Academy Rockland, (CAN)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)

IHC Beaufort, (LUX)

Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Okanagan Hockey Academy, (AUT)
IHC Beaufort, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
IHC Beaufort, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)

Citizenship
GER
LUX
LUX
GER
LUX

Date of Birth
23 SEP 1977
15 NOV 1969
14 MAR 1962
16 OCT 1971

5 FEB 2000

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defender F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

REVISED Correction of the jersey number of MYKKANEN Alex #19 instead of #4

IHM0730LUX_33 v2.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 16:28 GMT+2
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2022 ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

A )
AN

ICE HOCKEY

U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
O HERZ ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION

TEAM ROSTER REVISED

17 APR 15:27
GMT+2

As of SUN 17 APR 2022

Initial Registration 17 APR 2022

RSA - South Africa
o= z::ct:zls Date of Birth :e/l%hitn z\;e/l?:; Registration*
1 MULLER Ivan GK L 3 NOV 2004 1.89/62" 70/154 Centurion Forest Rats, (RSA)
2 KEMP Troy F R 15 NOV 2005 1.67/5'6" 52/115 Port Elizabeth Ice Hockey Club,
(RSA)

3 BEEK Oliver F R 2 SEP 2004 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 Cape Town Storm, (RSA)

4 SAUER Michael F R 26 APR 2006 1.73/5'8" 62/137 Cape Town Penguins, (RSA)

5 CRONJE Winand D R 9JUN 2004 1.70/5'7" 84/185 -No Club, (IH)

7 BAKER Raees D R 11 APR 2005 1.70/5'7" 69/152 Cape Town Penguins, (RSA)

8 MALAN Francois F R 22 MAR 2005 1.69/5'7" 60/132 Pretoria Capitals, (RSA)
11 SADAN Uzair D R 10 JAN 2004 1.86/6'1" 82/181 Cape Town Storm, (RSA)
12 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich F R 22 APR 2005 1.85/6'1" 70/154 Pretoria Capitals, (RSA)
13 BRANDT Matthew F R 1JUN 2005 1.78/5'10" 72/ 159 Cape Town Penguins, (RSA)
14 BOOI Hlumelo F R 22 FEB 2005 1.85/6'1" 70/154 Cape Town Penguins, (RSA)
16 TAYLOR Nicholas D R 20 FEB 2004 1.83/6'0" 75/165 Centurion Forest Rats, (RSA)
17 LEVI Yuval F R 7 FEB 2005 1.78/5'10" 71/157 Pretoria Capitals, (RSA)
18 van der MERWE Tiaan D R 1 APR 2006 1.70/5'7" 56/123 Pretoria Ice Hawks, (RSA)
19 GEYER Christiaan D R 7 FEB 2005 1.80/5'11" 64 /141 Johannesburg Wolves, (RSA)
20 van der MERWE Ruan GK L 20 MAY 2004 1.74/5'9" 59/130 Pretoria Ice Hawks, (RSA)
21 RAS Zandre F R 20 NOV 2004 1.70/5'7" 70/154 Johannesburg Wolves, (RSA)
22 KAMISH Mogamat D L 12 MAY 2006 1.77/5'10" 76/ 168 Cape Town Penguins, (RSA)
23 de JAGER Salomon F L 30 DEC 2005 1.89/672" 82/181 Port Elizabeth Ice Hockey Club,

(RSA)
24 MLANGENI Langa F R 17 MAY 2005 1.75/5'9" 61/134 Pretoria Capitals, (RSA)
Team Average: 1.77 /510" 69 /152
Average Age: 17

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth

Team Head Coach: GIOT Marc RSA 23 JUL 1981
Team Assistant Coach: DODD Christopher RSA 16 JUL 1975
Team Assistant Coach: van der MERWE Jacques RSA 3 MAY 1975
Team General Manager: KAMISH Mogamat RSA 4 JUN 1982
Team Equipment Manager: LEVI Nissim ISR 15 APR 1969
Team Doctor: BEIRA Bradley RSA 9 MAY 1970
Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defender F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

RN Team Official (Equipment Manager) added to the roster.

IHM0730RSA_33 v2.0 Report Created SUN 17 APR 2022 15:27 GMT+2 Page 1/1




BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCK

EY

FEDERATION

Playing Statistics
No. Name
1  AHMETOVSKI Karim
BAJRAMOVIC Amar
MEMIC Lut
VRANESIC Benjamin
FERIZOVIC Amar

VULOVIC Rijad
8 DRNDA Adi
10 DIZDAREVIC Arman
11 VUCINIC Vasilije
12 PASIC Alan

13 KORIC Dani

15 MUSOVIC Eldar

16 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik
17 SMAJLOVIC Adnan

19 GAKOVIC Nikko

21 MRKVA Tarik

22 PLEHO Rijad

23 CURCIC Malik
24 SILAJDZIC David
25 SACIC Amor

N O wN

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name
1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
25 SACIC Amor

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of THU 21 APR 2022

Including Game 5

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 4 0 O 0 0
F 4 0 O 0 0
F 4 1 2 3 4
D 4 1 3 4 6
D 4 0 2 2 0
D 4 2 1 3 2
F 4 6 6 12 0
F 4 0 1 1 2
D 4 0 O 0 2
D 4 0 O 0 0
F 4 0 O 0 0
F 4 1 2 3 4
F 4 0 O 0 0
D 4 0 2 2 2
F 4 14 6 20 8
F 4 9 9 18 4
F 4 3 2 5 2
F 4 0 1 1 0
F 4 0 O 0 0
GK 4 0 O 0 0
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA

4 4 3 150:38 62.76 9
4 4 3 89:22 3724 6

o
o
o

-1
+2
+8
+6

+8
+4
+2
+3
2

+2
+6
-1
+7
+14

+14
+7
+1
-1

OO OO0 NOOOO OOOON OOOO
OO OON 0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O O~ ~0
OO0 20 0O0O0O0O0 OO0OO0O0O0OO0O oooo

SVS SOG SVS%
56 65 86.15
38 44 86.36

0 0.00
0 0.00
6 16.67
1 100.00
2 0.00

10.53
20.69
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00
27.45

36 25.00
7 42.86
2 0.00
1
0

N =
© ©

_“NOWO O W~

[

0.00
0.00

GAA SOW L

3.58
4.03

030
010

Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net
F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos. Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won

A Assists D

G Goals GA
GK  Goalkeeper GKD
GPI  Games played in GPT
L Number of games lost MIP
No. Jersey number PIM
PPG Power play goals PTS
SHG Shorthanded goals SO
SVS Saves SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

IHM0730BIH_83 v4.0

Report Created THU 21 APR 2022 20:25 GMT+2
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CHAMPIONSHIP
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICEH

CKEY
FEDERATION

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Including Game 6

LUX - Luxembourg

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MOLITOR Finn GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 MOTA Rafael F 4 0 O 0 0o -7 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 KONSBRUCK Felix D 4 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 ELGAS Nicolas F 4 4 1 5 4 +1 0 0 0 21 19.05
8 FLEISCHMANN Martin F 4 0 O 0 2 -9 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 VINCENS Philippe D 4 0 2 2 2 -5 0 0 0 7 0.00

10 FERRETTI Mathis F 4 2 3 5 4 43 0 1 1 19 10.53

11 NUNES Joaquim F 4 2 1 3 6 -7 0 1 0 10 20.00

14 SPRINGER Charly F 4 3 2 5 0 -2 0 0 0 13 23.08

15 SCHONCKERT Felix F 4 0 1 1 0o -7 0 0 0 3 0.00

16 WEYDERS Isaac F 4 2 0 2 0o -7 0 1 0 16 12.50

17 POTUCEK Kristian F 4 2 2 4 2 +4 0 0 0 10 20.00

18 FRANCK Jacques D 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 MYKKANEN Alex D 4 4 2 6 8 -3 1 1 0 17 2353

22 REINERT Noah D 4 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 BRAUN Lenny D 4 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 11 9.09

24 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan D 4 0 1 1 8 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

25 LORANG Auberi GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MOLITOR Finn 4 4 2 80:46 33.75 15 34 49 69.39 11.14 001

25 LORANG Auberi 4 4 3 158:31 66.25 20 57 77 7403 757 012

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won

IHMO730LUX_83 v4.0

Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:21 GMT+2
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BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICEH

CKEY
FEDERATION

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Including Game 6

RSA - South Africa

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MULLER Ivan GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KEMP Troy F 4 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 BEEK Oliver F 4 4 3 7 4 -3 0 1 0 10 40.00
4 SAUER Michael F 4 0 2 2 4 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 CRONJE Winand D 4 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 BAKER Raees D 4 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 MALAN Francois F 4 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 SADAN Uzair D 4 2 2 4 4 +1 0 1 0 7 2857
12 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich F 4 0 1 1 4 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
13 BRANDT Matthew F 4 1 1 2 2 +4 0 0 0 7 14.29
14 BOOI Hlumelo F 4 1 1 2 0o -2 1 0 0 4 25.00
16 TAYLOR Nicholas D 4 2 1 3 2 -7 0 0 0 5 40.00
17 LEVI Yuval F 3 8 2 10 2 46 0 2 0 28 2857
18 van der MERWE Tiaan D 4 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 1 0.00
19 GEYER Christiaan D 4 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 van der MERWE Ruan GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 RAS Zandre F 4 1 0 1 0o -7 0 0 0 6 16.67
22 KAMISH Mogamat D 4 1 0 1 0 -3 0 1 0 4 25.00
23 de JAGER Salomon F 4 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 9 0.00
24 MLANGENI Langa F 4 1 2 3 2 4 0 1 0 11 9.09
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MULLER Ivan 4 4 2 120:00 50.20 17 68 85 80.00 8.50 002
20 van der MERWE Ruan 4 4 2 119:03 49.80 10 74 84 88.10 5.04 011
Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won
IHMO0730RSA_83 v4.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:21 GMT+2 Page 1/1




BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

SCORING LEADERS

As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Including Game 6

(Ranked by highest PTS/ highest G/ lowest GP)

Rank Name No. Team Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GAKOVIC Nikko 19 BIH F 4 14 6 20 8 +14
2 MRKVA Tarik 21 BIH F 4 9 9 18 4 +14
3 DRNDA Adi 8 BIH F 4 6 6 12 0 +4
4 LEVI Yuval 17 RSA F 3 8 2 10 2 +6
5 BEEK Oliver 3 RSA F 4 4 3 7 4 -3
6 MYKKANEN Alex 19 LUX D 4 4 2 6 8 -3
7 ELGAS Nicolas 7 LUX F 4 4 1 5 4 +1
8 PLEHO Rijad 22 BIH F 4 3 2 5 2 +7
8 SPRINGER Charly 14 LUX F 4 3 2 5 0 -2
10 FERRETTI Mathis 10 LUX F 4 2 3 5 4 +3
11 POTUCEK Kristian 17 LUX F 4 2 2 4 2 +4
11 SADAN Uzair 11 RSA D 4 2 2 4 4 +1
13 BRAUN Lenny 23 LUX D 4 1 3 4 6 0
13 VRANESIC Benjamin 5 BIH D 4 1 3 4 6 +8
15 NUNES Joaquim 11 LUX F 4 2 1 3 6 -7
15 TAYLOR Nicholas 16 RSA D 4 2 1 3 2 -7
15 VULOVIC Rijad 7 BIH D 4 2 1 3 2 +8
18 MEMIC Lut 3 BIH F 4 1 2 3 4 +2
18 MLANGENI Langa 24 RSA F 4 1 2 3 2 -4
18 MUSOVIC Eldar 15 BIH F 4 1 2 3 4 +6
21 WEYDERS Isaac 16 LUX F 4 2 0 2 0 -7
22 BOOI Hlumelo 14 RSA F 4 1 1 2 0 -2
22 BRANDT Matthew 13 RSA F 4 1 1 2 2 +4
24 BAKER Raees 7 RSA D 4 0 2 2 2 0
24 FERIZOVIC Amar 6 BIH D 4 0 2 2 0 +6
24 KONSBRUCK Felix 6 LUX D 4 0 2 2 4 -4
24 SAUER Michael 4 RSA F 4 0 2 2 4 +3
24 SMAJLOVIC Adnan 17 BIH D 4 0 2 2 2 +7
24 VINCENS Philippe 9 LUX D 4 0 2 2 2 -5
30 KAMISH Mogamat 22 RSA D 4 1 0 1 0 -3
30 RAS Zandre 21 RSA F 4 1 0 1 0 -7

Legend:

+- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender

F Forward G Goals GP Number of games played

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position

PTS Points

IHM073000_85B v6.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:24 GMT+2 Page 1/1




BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCK

EY

FEDERATION

FACE-OFF LEADERS
As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Including Game 6

(Ranked by highest FO%)

Rank Name No. Team Pos. GP FO+ FO- FO+/- FO%
1 SPRINGER Charly 14 LUX F 4 23 9 14 71.88
2 PLEHO Rijad 22 BIH F 4 63 25 38 71.59
3 MRKVA Tarik 21 BIH F 4 11 5 6 68.75
4 NUNES Joaquim 11 LUX F 4 63 35 28 64.29
5 FERRETTI Mathis 10 LUX F 4 65 43 22 60.19
6 DRNDA Adi 8 BIH F 4 39 50 -1 43.82
7 LEVI Yuval 17 RSA F 3 44 61 -17 41.90
8 RAS Zandre 21 RSA F 4 21 33 -12 38.89
9 DIZDAREVIC Arman 10 BIH F 4 13 22 -9 37.14
10 SAUER Michael 4 RSA F 4 15 35 -20 30.00
11 BEEK Oliver 3 RSA F 4 7 18 -1 28.00
Note:
Average of four face-offs per game played required for ranking.
Legend:
F Forward FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost
FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage GP Number of games played
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
IHM073000_85F v6.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:24 GMT+2 Page 1/1



BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

2

&

(]

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKE

Y

FEDERATION

Rank Name

GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Including Game 6

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

No. Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

1 van der MERWE Ruan 20 RSA 4 2 119:03 4980 84 10 74 88.10 5.04 5 1 0

2 AHMETOVSKI Karim 1 BIH 4 3 150:38 6276 65 9 56 86.15 3.58 1 0 0

3 MULLER Ivan 1 RSA 4 2 120:00 50.20 85 17 68 80.00 8.50 1 0 0

4 LORANG Auberi 25 LUX 4 3 158:31 66.25 77 20 57 74.03 757 4 0 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No. Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

SACIC Amor 25 BIH 4 3 89:22 37.24 44 6 38 86.36 4.03 3 0 0

MOLITOR Finn 1 LUX 4 2 80:46 3375 49 15 34 69.39 11.14 6 1 0
Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves

IHM073000_85A v6.0
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BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL
ICE HOCKEY

FEDERATION

GOAL SCORING LEADERS

As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Including Game 6

(Ranked by highest G/ lowest GP)

Rank Name No. Team Pos. GP G S SG% PPG SHG +/-
1 GAKOVIC Nikko 19 BIH F 4 14 51 27.45 6 0 +14
2 MRKVA Tarik 21 BIH F 4 9 36 25.00 2 0 +14
3 LEVI Yuval 17 RSA F 3 8 28 28.57 2 0 +6
4 DRNDA Adi 8 BIH F 4 6 29 20.69 0 0 +4
5 BEEK Oliver 3 RSA F 4 4 10 40.00 1 0 -3
5 ELGAS Nicolas 7 LUX F 4 4 21 19.05 0 0 +1
5 MYKKANEN Alex 19 LUX D 4 4 17 23.53 1 0 -3
8 PLEHO Rijad 22 BIH F 4 3 7 42.86 0 1 +7
8 SPRINGER Charly 14 LUX F 4 3 13 23.08 0 0 -2
10 FERRETTI Mathis 10 LUX F 4 2 19 10.53 1 1 +3
10 NUNES Joaquim 11 LUX F 4 2 10 20.00 1 0 -7
10 POTUCEK Kristian 17 LUX F 4 2 10 20.00 0 0 +4
10 SADAN Uzair 11 RSA D 4 2 7 28.57 1 0 +1
10 TAYLOR Nicholas 16 RSA D 4 2 5 40.00 0 0 -7
10 VULOVIC Rijad 7 BIH D 4 2 19 10.53 0 0 +8
10 WEYDERS Isaac 16 LUX F 4 2 16 12.50 1 0 -7
17 BOOI Hlumelo 14 RSA F 4 1 4 25.00 0 0 -2
17 BRANDT Matthew 13 RSA F 4 1 14.29 0 0 +4
17 BRAUN Lenny 23 LUX D 4 1 11 9.09 0 0 0
17 KAMISH Mogamat 22 RSA D 4 1 25.00 1 0 -3
17 MEMIC Lut 3 BIH F 4 1 6 16.67 1 0 +2
17 MLANGENI Langa 24 RSA F 4 1 11 9.09 1 0 -4
17 MUSOVIC Eldar 15 BIH F 4 1 3 33.33 0 0 +6
17 RAS Zandre 21 RSA F 4 1 6 16.67 0 0 -7
17 VRANESIC Benjamin 5 BIH D 4 1 1 100.00 1 0 +8

Legend:

+- Plus/minus net F Forward G Goals

GP  Number of games played Jersey number Pos. Position PPG Power play goals

S Shots SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
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ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

cANBIONSHIP "
INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA AgE':iiEIJEEGDVINn [CE HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
PLUS-MINUS LEADERS
As of FRI 22 APR 2022
Including Game 6
(Ranked by highest +/- / highest + /lowest GP)
Rank Name No. Team Pos. GP + - +-
1 MRKVA Tarik 21 BIH F 4 20 6 +14
2 GAKOVIC Nikko 19 BIH F 4 19 5 +14
3 VULOVIC Rijad 7 BIH D 4 14 6 +8
4 VRANESIC Benjamin 5 BIH D 4 10 2 +8
5 PLEHO Rijad 22 BIH F 4 11 4 +7
5 SMAJLOVIC Adnan 17 BIH D 4 11 4 +7
7 FERIZOVIC Amar 6 BIH D 4 9 3 +6
8 LEVI Yuval 17 RSA F 3 8 2 +6
9 MUSOQVIC Eldar 15 BIH F 4 7 1 +6
10 van der MERWE Tiaan 18 RSA D 4 8 3 +5
11 POTUCEK Kristian 17 LUX F 4 11 7 +4
12 DRNDA Adi 8 BIH F 4 9 5 +4
13 BRANDT Matthew 13 RSA F 4 6 2 +4
14 FERRETTI Mathis 10 LUX F 4 11 8 +3
15 VUCINIC Vasilije 11 BIH D 4 8 5 +3
16 SAUER Michael 4 RSA F 4 4 1 +3
17 MEMIC Lut 3 BIH F 4 5 3 +2
18 DIZDAREVIC Arman 10 BIH F 4 3 1 +2
18 KORIC Dani 13 BIH F 4 3 1 +2
20 ELGAS Nicolas 7 LUX F 4 10 9 +1
21 SADAN Uzair 11 RSA D 4 6 5 +1
22 CURCIC Malik 23 BIH F 4 1 0 +1
23 BRAUN Lenny 23 LUX D 4 9 9 0
24 BAKER Raees 7 RSA D 4 6 6 0
25 BAJRAMOVIC Amar 2 BIHH F 4 2 3 -1
26 SILAJDZIC David 24 BIH F 4 1 2 -1
27 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik 16 BIH F 4 0 1 -1
28 SPRINGER Charly 14 LUX F 4 4 6 -2
29 BOOI Hlumelo 14 RSA F 4 3 5 -2
30 MALAN Francois 8 RSA F 4 1 3 -2
30 PASIC Alan 12 BIH D 4 1 3 -2
Legend:
+  Positive participation +- Plus/minus net - Negative participation D Defender
F  Forward GP Number of games played No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

cANBIONSHIP "
BOSNIA Ag?:ilafEGWlNﬁ ;?:TEE?'?SIIE?{NE¢
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
DEFENDERS SCORING LEADERS
As of FRI 22 APR 2022
Including Game 6
(Ranked by highest PTS / highest G / lowest GP)
Rank Name No. Team GP (¢] A PTS PIM +/-|
1 MYKKANEN Alex 19 LUX 4 4 2 6 8 -3
2 SADAN Uzair 11 RSA 4 2 2 4 4 +1
3 BRAUN Lenny 23 LUX 4 1 3 4 6 0
3 VRANESIC Benjamin 5 BIH 4 1 3 4 6 +8
5 TAYLOR Nicholas 16 RSA 4 2 1 3 2 -7
5 VULOVIC Rijad 7 BIH 4 2 1 3 2 +8
7 BAKER Raees 7 RSA 4 0 2 2 2 0
7 FERIZOVIC Amar 6 BIH 4 0 2 2 0 +6
7 KONSBRUCK Felix 6 LUX 4 0 2 2 4 -4
7 SMAJLOVIC Adnan 17 BIH 4 0 2 2 2 +7
7 VINCENS Philippe 9 LUX 4 0 2 2 2 -5
12 KAMISH Mogamat 22 RSA 4 1 0 1 0 -3
13 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan 24 LUX 4 0 1 1 8 -4
13 GEYER Christiaan 19 RSA 4 0 1 1 0 -3
13 van der MERWE Tiaan 18 RSA 4 0 1 1 0 +5
Legend:
+- Plus/minus net A Assists G Goals
GP Number of games played No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
PTS Points
IHM073000_85E v6.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:24 GMT+2 Page 1/1




2022 ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

A )
AN

ICE HOCKEY

PR A "

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA INTERNATIONAL
R I oarion

ASSIST LEADERS
As of FRI 22 APR 2022
Including Game 6
(Ranked by highest A/ lowest GP)

Rank Name No. Team Pos. GP A +-
1 MRKVA Tarik 21 BIH F 4 9 +14
2 DRNDA Adi 8 BIH F 4 6 +4
2 GAKOVIC Nikko 19 BIH F 4 6 +14
4 BEEK Oliver 3 RSA F 4 3 -3
4 BRAUN Lenny 23 LUX D 4 3 0
4 FERRETTI Mathis 10 LUX F 4 3 +3
4 VRANESIC Benjamin 5 BIH D 4 3 +8
8 LEVI Yuval 17 RSA F 3 2 +6
9 BAKER Raees 7 RSA D 4 2 0
9 FERIZOVIC Amar 6 BIH D 4 2 +6
9 KONSBRUCK Felix 6 LUX D 4 2 -4
9 MEMIC Lut 3 BIH F 4 2 +2
9 MLANGENI Langa 24 RSA F 4 2 -4
9 MUSOQVIC Eldar 15 BIH F 4 2 +6
9 MYKKANEN Alex 19 LUX D 4 2 -3
9 PLEHO Rijad 22 BIH F 4 2 +7
9 POTUCEK Kristian 17 LUX F 4 2 +4
9 SADAN Uzair 11 RSA D 4 2 +1
9 SAUER Michael 4 RSA F 4 2 +3
9 SMAJLOVIC Adnan 17 BIH D 4 2 +7
9 SPRINGER Charly 14 LUX F 4 2 -2
9 VINCENS Philippe 9 LUX D 4 2 -5
23 BOOI Hlumelo 14 RSA F 4 1 -2
23 BRANDT Matthew 13 RSA F 4 1 +4
23 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan 24 LUX D 4 1 -4
23 CURCIC Malik 23 BIH F 4 1 +1
23 DIZDAREVIC Arman 10 BIH F 4 1 +2
23 ELGAS Nicolas 7 LUX F 4 1 +1
23 GEYER Christiaan 19 RSA D 4 1 -3
23 KEMP Troy 2 RSA F 4 1 -3
23 NUNES Joaquim 11 LUX F 4 1 -7
23 SCHONCKERT Felix 15 LUX F 4 1 -7
23 TAYLOR Nicholas 16 RSA D 4 1 -7
23 van der MERWE Tiaan 18 RSA D 4 1 +5
23 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich 12 RSA F 4 1 -6
23 VULOVIC Rijad 7 BIH D 4 1 +8

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender F Forward

GP Number of games played No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

MOST PENALISED PLAYERS

As of FRI 22 APR 2022

Including Game 6

(Ranked by highest PIM / lowest GP)

Rank Name No. Team Pos. GP PIM 2 5 10 GM MP PAVG
1 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan 24 LUX D 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 2:00
1 GAKOVIC Nikko 19 BIH F 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 2:00
1 MYKKANEN Alex 19 LUX D 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 2:00
4 BRAUN Lenny 23 LUX D 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:30
4 NUNES Joaquim 11 LUX F 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:30
4 VRANESIC Benjamin 5 BIH D 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 1:30
7 BEEK Oliver 3 RSA F 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 ELGAS Nicolas 7 LUX F 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 FERRETTI Mathis 10 LUX F 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 KONSBRUCK Felix 6 LUX D 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 MEMIC Lut 3 BIH F 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 MRKVA Tarik 21 BIH F 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 MUSOQOVIC Eldar 15 BIH F 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 SADAN Uzair 11 RSA D 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 SAUER Michael 4 RSA F 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
7 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich 12 RSA F 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1:00
17 LEVI Yuval 17 RSA F 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 040
18 BAKER Raees 7 RSA D 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 BRANDT Matthew 13 RSA F 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 DIZDAREVIC Arman 10 BIH F 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 FLEISCHMANN Martin 8 LUX F 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 MALAN Francois 8 RSA F 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 MLANGENI Langa 24 RSA F 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 PLEHO Rijad 22 BIH F 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 POTUCEK Kristian 17 LUX F 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 SMAJLOVIC Adnan 17 BIH D 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 TAYLOR Nicholas 16 RSA D 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 VINCENS Philippe 9 LUX D 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 VUCINIC Vasilije 11 BIH D 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30
18 VULOVIC Rijad 7 BIH D 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0:30

Legend:

2 Two (2) minute penalties 5 Five (5) minute penalties 10 Ten (10) minute penalties

D Defender F Forward GM Game misconducts

GP Games played MP Match penalties No. Jersey number

PAVG PIM (average) per game PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position

IHMO073000_85H v6.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:25 GMT+2 Page 1/1




2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

o
|c ey SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1
U18 WORLD . >
BOSNCIE?EEPEEI}?S;SWN.R START TIME 18:00 {%’éﬂ“&gﬁ"&
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
GAME ROSTER
RSA - BIH
Referees Linespersons
PILNY Ludek (CZE) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK), van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)
Goalkeepers
Team: RSA Team: BIH
No. Name GP_ MIP GA SVS SOG 5VS% GAA
1 MULLER Ivan 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 AHMETOVSKI Karim 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
20 van der MERWE Ruan 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 25 SACIC Amor 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
Team Roster
Team: RSA (Black) Team: BIH (White)
No. Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/- g No.Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK MULLER Ivan 0 0 O 0 0 1 GK  AHMETOVSKI Karim 0 0 O 0 0
2F KEMP Troy 0 0 O 0 0 0 2F BAJRAMOVIC Amar 0 0 O 0 0 0
3F BEEK Oliver 0 0 O 0 0 0 3F MEMIC Lut 0 0 O 0 0 0
4F SAUER Michael 0 0 O 0 0 0 5D  VRANESIC Benjamin 0 0 O 0 0 0
5D CRONJE Winand 0 0 O 0 0 0 6 D FERIZOVIC Amar 0 0 O 0 0 0
7D BAKER Raees 0 0 O 0 0 0 7D  VULOVIC Rijjad 0 0 O 0 0 0
8 F MALAN Francois 0 0 O 0 0 0 8 F DRNDA Adi 0 0 O 0 0 0
11 D  SADAN Uzair 0 0 O 0 0 0 10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman 0 0 O 0 0 0
12 F  vander WESTHUIZEN Ulrich 0 0 O 0 0 0 11 D  VUCINIC Vasilije 0 0 O 0 0 0
13 F BRANDT Matthew 0 0 O 0 0 0 12D  PASIC Alan 0 0 O 0 0 0
14 F BOOI Hlumelo 0 0 O 0 0 0 13 F KORIC Dani 0 0 O 0 0 0
16 D  TAYLOR Nicholas 0 0 O 0 0 0 15 F MUSOVIC Eldar 0 0 O 0 0 0
17 F LEVI Yuval 0 0 O 0 0 0 16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik 0 0 O 0 0 0
18 D  van der MERWE Tiaan 0 0 O 0 0 0 17 D SMAJLOVIC Adnan 0 0 O 0 0 0
19 D  GEYER Christiaan 0 0 O 0 0 0 19F GAKOVIC Nikko 0 0 O 0 0 0
20 GK van der MERWE Ruan 0 0 O 0 0 21F MRKVA Tarik 0 0 O 0 0 0
21F RAS Zandre 0 0 O 0 0 0 22 F PLEHO Rijad 0 0 O 0 0 0
22D  KAMISH Mogamat 0 0 O 0 0 0 23 F CURCIC Malik 0 0 O 0 0 0
23 F  de JAGER Salomon 0 0 O 0 0 0 24 F SILAJDZIC David 0 0 O 0 0 0
24 F MLANGENI Langa 0 0 O 0 0 0 25 GK SACIC Amor 0 0 O 0 0
Head Coach: GIOT Marc Head Coach: ALIC Nermin
Legend:
+- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper
GP  Games played MIP Minutes and seconds played No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos. Position PTS Points SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

SVS% Saves in percentage
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF
IcHKEY SUN 17 APR 2022

cANBIONSHIP START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AND H_ERZEGCNIN.R

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

LINE-UPS
RSA - BIH

Referees
PILNY Ludek (CZE)

Goalkeepers
Team: RSA

1 MULLER Ivan
20 van der MERWE Ruan

Team Line-ups
Team: RSA (Black)
11 D  SADAN Uzair +C
18D van der MERWE Tiaan
3F BEEK Oliver +A
17 F LEVI Yuval +A
24 F MLANGENI Langa

7D BAKER Raees
22D  KAMISH Mogamat

4 F SAUER Michael
13 F BRANDT Matthew
14 F BOOI Hlumelo

5D CRONJE Winand
16 D  TAYLOR Nicholas
12 F van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich
21 F RAS Zandre
23 F de JAGER Salomon

19D GEYER Christiaan
2F KEMP Troy
8 F MALAN Francois

Head Coach: GIOT Marc

Linespersons
JEDLICKA Peter (SVK),van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)

Team: BIH

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
25 SACIC Amor

Team: BIH (White)
7D  VULOVIC Rijjad
11 D  VUCINIC Vasilije
19 F  GAKOVIC Nikko
21 F  MRKVA Tarik +C
22 F PLEHO Rijad

5D  VRANESIC Benjamin
6 D  FERIZOVIC Amar
2F BAJRAMOVIC Amar
3F MEMIC Lut

8 F DRNDA Adi +A

12D  PASIC Alan

17D  SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A
10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman

13 F KORIC Dani

15 F MUSOVIC Eldar

16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik
23 F CURCIC Malik
24 F SILAJDZIC David

Head Coach: ALIC Nermin

Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1/1
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

Y SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1
o8 WORLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA A;E':J_EE{EGDVINA ICE HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
GRAPHICAL LINE-UPS
RSA - BIH
Referees Linespersons

PILNY Ludek (CZE)

Team: RSA - South Africa (Black)

S2 11 SADAN Uzair +C S3

S4 3 BEEK Oliver +A S5 17 LEVI Yuval +A

S1

JEDLICKA Peter (SVK) , van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)

Head Coach: GIOT Marc

1 MULLER Ivan

20 van der MERWE Ruan

18 van der MERWE Tiaan

S6 24 MLANGENI Langa

7 BAKER Raees

22 KAMISH Mogamat

13 BRANDT Matthew

4 SAUER Michael

14 BOOI Hlumelo

16 TAYLOR Nicholas

5 CRONJE Winand

23 de JAGER Salomon

12 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich

21 RAS Zandre

19 GEYER Christiaan

2 KEMP Troy

8 MALAN Francois

Team: BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina (White)

S1

Head Coach: ALIC Nermin

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim

25 SACIC Amor

S2 7 VULOVIC Rijad S3 11 VUCINIC Vasilije
S5 21 MRKVA Tarik +C S6 22 PLEHO Rijad

S4 19 GAKOVIC Nikko

5 VRANESIC Benjamin

6 FERIZOVIC Amar

| 2 BAJRAMOVIC Amar | | 3 MEMIC Lut || 8 DRNDA Adi +A |
| 12 PASIC Alan | | 17 SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A |
| 10 DIZDAREVIC Arman | | 13 KORIC Dani || 15 MUSOVIC Eldar |
| || |
| 16 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik | | 23 CURCIC Malik || 24 SILAJDZIC David |
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain Sn Starting position

IHM073901_54C v1.0
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1
s woRLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':iiE;.R?EGDUINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
SHOT CHART
RSA - BIH
Shots by RSA Shots by BIH
Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 5 m 1st Period @ Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 11
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
019
022
o3
GK 1of BIH ® ® 74 GK 10of RSA
+18

1N
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1
START TIME 18:00
BOSHIA AgE':iiE;.R?EGDUINA ICE HOCKEY
Division i - Group B FEDERATION

Shots by BIH Shots by RSA

Goals (0): 4 SSG (+): 9 @ 2nd Period m Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 10
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0

o8
019 - 7
021
o7
e 017
GK 10fRSA ® ® GK 1ofBIH
17+
21+
21+
170 (
" 24+ g7+
17+
® ®
3+
IHM073901_77A v3.0 Report Created SUN 17 APR 2022 20:24 GMT+2 Page 2/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1
START TIME 18:00 -
INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA AgE':ljsffEGDVINA |CE HOCKEY
Division i - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by RSA Shots by BIH
Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 14 m 3rd Period @ Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 10
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
021
11+ 021
+22 +7
017
GK 1 of BIH ® GK 1 of RSA
+17
6+
+17
+17 :
017 19+
GK 25 of BIH +8 210 210
o017
+12
8+
84 +24
® _ ® L
1 B
17+ 3+
7+ ki
Legend:
GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

A
Eﬁ

SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1
START TIME 18:00 INTERN&TIO'N AL
s e ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
FACE-OFF CHART
RSA - BIH
1st PERIOD
RSA BIH RSA BIH RSA BIH
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-17 + 22 -1 +21 -4 + 22
-17 +8 +4 -22 +17 -8
-17 + 22 -14 +8 +21 -22
+17 -10 -21 +22 -17 +10
+21 -8 -17 +8 +17 -3
-17 + 22 -17 +3 Total wins
-4 +8 all zones
RSA BIH
Total wins / period 2/29% | 5/71% 1/20% | 4/80% 3/50% | 3/50% 6/33% 12/67%
2nd PERIOD
RSA BIH RSA BIH RSA BIH
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-4 +8 -17 +22 -4 +8
-21 + 22 -17 +22 -21 + 22
-17 +8 +17 -8 +17 -8
+17 -8 +21 -8 -21 +22
+17 -22 -17 +22 -17 + 22
-21 +10 -17 +22 -4 +21
+21 -22 +21 -21
-17 + 22 -17 + 22 Total wins
-24 +8 -24 +8 all zones
RSA BIH
Total wins / period 2/33% | 4/67% 3/33% | 6/67% 2/22% | 7178% 7129% 17171%
3rd PERIOD |
RSA BIH RSA BIH RSA BIH
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-17 +10 -4 +22 -4 +10
+17 -10 -8 +22 -17 +10
-8 +8 +17 -8 +17 -10
-8 +8 -4 +8 -8 + 22
+21 -8 +8 -8 -17 + 22
-8 +10 -24 +22 -24 +22
-24 +22 +17 -10
+17 -8 Total wins
-17 +8 all zones
RSA BIH
Total wins / period 2/33% | 4/67% 2/29% | 5/71% 3/33% | 6/67% 7132% 15/68%
TOTAL |
RSA BIH RSA BIH RSA BIH Total wins
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone all zones
RSA BIH
Total wins / game 6/32% | 13/68% 6/29% | 15/71% 8/33% | 16/ 67% 20/31% 44/ 69%
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1
START TIME 18:00 INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA Agﬁ)':fl\fEGWINn ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
HEAD TO HEAD
BIH
No. 3 8 10 21 22 Tot. wins RSA Dz Nz Az
1 0 1 0
4 0-4 0-1 0-1 1-2 9 1% 0% |33% | 0%
1 0 1 0
8 1-2 0-1 0-2 6 17% | 0% |50% | 0%
0 0
11 0-1 1 0% 0%
0 0
14 0-1 1 0% 0%
12 4 2 6
17 1-1 6-4 4-3 1-11 31 39% 20% | 25% |46%
6 2 2 2
21 3-0 0-1 1-0 2-4 11 55% 50% | 67% |50%
0 0 0
24 0-2 0-3 5 0% 0% | 0%
20 6 6 8
Tot. 2 23 10 3 26 64 31% 329% |29% |33%
wins BIH 1 13 6 2 22 44
50% 57% 60% 67% 85% 69%
Dz 1 3 3 1 8 16
50% 50% 60% 50% 89% 67%
Nz 4 1 10 15
50% 100% 83% 1%
Az 6 3 4 13
67% 60% 80% 68%
Legend:
Az  Attacking zone Dz Defending zone No. Jersey number Nz  Neutral zone Tot. Total face-offs played
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1 ﬁ
0 START TIME 18:00 INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIAAND HERZECOVINA  END TIME 20:17 ICE HOCKEY
Division IIl - Group B FEDERATION
GAME SUMMARY
RSA-BIH4-8(1-2,1-4,2-2)
Spectators  Referees Linespersons
855 PILNY Ludek (CZE) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK), van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1: 2 11: 5 6:13 2: 2 02:00 : 00:54 0: 1 0: 0
2 1: 4 9:10 11:13 2: 2 00:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
3 2: 2 10: 14 16:12 0: 4 04:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
Total 4: 8 30:29 33:38 4: 8 06:00 : 00:54 0: 1 0: 0
1st Period
Time ET/Res . (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 RSA 1 MULLER I - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 BIH 1 AHMETOVSKI K - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 04:58 05:52 RSA 2min. 12 van der WESTHUIZEN U - Charging
Goal 05:52 0:1 BIH PP1 19 GAKOVIC N (1) 21 MRKVAT Onlce RSA 111131718 .
BIH 11517192122
Goal 08:23 1:1 RSA EQ 3 BEEKO (1) 17LEVIY Onlce RSA 1 311171824
24 MLANGENI L BIH 1 2 7112122
Penalty 12:42 14:42 BIH 2 min. 19 GAKOVIC N - Roughing
Goal 15:28 1:2 BIH EQ 22 PLEHOR (1) 21 MRKVAT Onlce RSA 1 713212223
BIH 11115192122
2nd Period
Time . (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 20:08 1:3 BIH EQ 19 GAKOVIC N (2) 21MRKVAT Onlce RSA 1 311171824
BIH 1 711192122
Goal 26:50 1:4 BIH EQ 8 DRNDAA (1) 5 VRANESIC B Onlce RSA 1 2 3 7 822
BH 1 3 5 81517
Goal 27:26 1:5 BIH EQ 7 VULOVICR (1) 22PLEHOR Onlce RSA 11112192123
BIH 1 3 6 71922
Goal 31:21 2:5 RSA EQ 17 LEVIY (1) 3BEEKO Onlce RSA 1 311171824
24 MLANGENI L BH 1 2 5 6 817
Goal 39:07 2:6 BIH EQ 21 MRKVAT (1) 22PLEHOR Onlce RSA 1 512162123
BIH 1 2 5 72122
Penalty 39:47 41:47 RSA 2min. 17 LEVIY - Roughing
Penalty 39:47 41:47 BIH 2 min. 17 SMAJLOVIC A - Roughing
3rd Period
Time ET/Res . (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 43:23 2:7 BIH EQ 21 MRKVAT 2) Onlce RSA 1 2 5 81624
BIH 1 6 7192122
Goal 44:22 3:7 RSA EQ 17 LEVIY 2) Onlce RSA 1 712171821
BIH 11012171921
Penalty 47:51 49:51 BIH 2 min. 15 MUSOVIC E - Tripping
Goal 50:38 3:8 BIH EQ 21 MRKVAT (3) 19 GAKOVIC N Onlce RSA 1 2 7 81419
BIH 1 6 7192124
GK 50:38 BIH 25 SACIC A - Goalkeeper in 1 AHMETOVSKI K - Goalkeeper
out
Goal 55:57 4:8 RSA EQ 17 LEVIY (3) 4SAUERM Onlce RSA 1 411171823
BIH 25 617192224
Penalty 57:10 59:10 BIH 2 min. 11 VUCINIC V - Elbowing
GK 60:00 RSA 1 MULLER | - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 BIH 25 SACIC A - Goalkeeper out
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

SUN 17 APR 2022
chaawonLD START TIME 18:00

ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1

(]

INTERNATIONAL

NOmMAsmMNSUOVA  END TIME 20:17 ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
Goalkeeper Records
Team : RSA - South Africa Team : BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina
No. Name SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 MULLER Ivan 30 60:00 1 AHMETOVSKI Karim 25 22 50:38
20 van der MERWE Ruan 25 SACIC Amor 8 7 09:22

Game Statistics

Team : RSA (Black)

Head Coach : GIOT Marc
No. Pos. Name

3 F BEEK Oliver +A (BP)
11 D SADAN Uzair +C

17 F LEVI Yuval +A

18 D van der MERWE Tiaan
24 F MLANGENI Langa

4 F SAUER Michael

7D BAKER Raees

13 F BRANDT Matthew

14 F BOOI Hlumelo

22 D KAMISH Mogamat
5D CRONJE Winand

12 F van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich
16 D TAYLOR Nicholas
21 F RAS Zandre
23 F de JAGER Salomon

2 F KEMP Troy

8 F MALAN Francois

19 D GEYER Christiaan

1 GK MULLER Ivan
20 GK van der MERWE Ruan
Total

Team : BIH (White)

Shots on Goal

G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 0 3 0
0 0 ©0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 0 1 2 +1
3 1 4 2 12 19 -7 38.71 1 4 5 10 +3
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 +3
0o 2 2 0 0 5 -5 0.00 0o 2 1 3 0
0 1 1 0 1 8 -7 1.1 1 0 1 2 +1
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 -2
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 1 1 -1
0 0 O 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 © 0 0 -1
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 1 1 -2
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 0 0 -2
0 0 ©0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 1 1 -1
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 -2
0 0 O 0 6 5 1 54.55 0o 2 0 2 -2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0o 2 3 -2
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 1 1 -3
0 0 ©0 0 1 5 -4 16.67 0 O 1 1 -3
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 -2
0 0 © 0 0 O 0 0
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 9 4 20 44 24 31.25 6 11 16 33

Head Coach : ALIC Nermin
No. Pos. Name
7D VULOVIC Rijad

11 D VUCINIC Vasilije

19 F GAKOVIC Nikko

21 F MRKVA Tarik +C

22 F PLEHO Rijad (BP)

2 F BAJRAMOVIC Amar

3 F MEMIC Lut

5D VRANESIC Benjamin
6 D FERIZOVIC Amar

8 F DRNDA Adi +A

10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman
12 D PASIC Alan

13 F KORIC Dani

15 F MUSOVIC Eldar

17 D SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A
16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik
23 F CURCIC Malik

24 F SILAJDZIC David

1 GK AHMETOVSKI Karim
25 GK SACIC Amor
Total

Shots on Goal

G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 3 1 7 +4
0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 +1
2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 3 3 3 9 +3
3 3 6 0 2 1 1 66.67 3 3 2 8 +3
1 2 3 0 22 4 18 84.62 1 1 0 2 +3
0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
0O 0 O 0 1 1 0 50.00 0 ©0 1 1 +2
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 O 0 +1
0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 +1
1 0 1 0 13 10 3 56.52 3 2 2 7 0
0o 0 O 0 6 4 2 60.00 0 0 0 0 -1
0o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 O 0 -1
0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 0 0 +2
0o 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 1 1 -2
0o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 O 0 0
0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o0 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0 o0 0
0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
8 7 15 8 4 20 24 6875 13 13 12 38
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

oy SUN 17 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1
U18 WORLD . e

cooi GRS  ENDTIME 2017 PTERNETIONAY

Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament Does not count for Plus/minus +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant Captain
+C Captain D Defender EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won
FO- Face-offs lost G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots

IHM073901_74 v3.0
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
oy MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2
ol BWORLD | START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':liE;.R?EGD\fINA ICE HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
GAME ROSTER REVISED
18 APR 16:31
GMT+2
BIH - LUX
Referees Linespersons
PINIE Omar (ITA) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK) , RAMPIR Lukas (CZE)
Goalkeepers
Team: BIH Team: LUX
No. Name GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA No. Name GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA
1 AHMETOVSKI Karim 1 50:38 3 22 25 88.00 3.55 1 MOLITOR Finn 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
25 SACIC Amor 1 0922 1 7 8 87.50 6.41 25 LORANG Auberi 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
Team Roster
Team: BIH (Blue) Team: LUX (White)
No. Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +- No. Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK AHMETOVSKI Karim 1 0 O 0 0 1 GK MOLITOR Finn 0 0 O 0 0
2F BAJRAMOVIC Amar 1 0 O 0 0 -1 5F MOTA Rafael 0 0 O 0 0 0
3F MEMIC Lut 1 0 O 0 0 +2 6 D KONSBRUCK Felix 0 0 O 0 0 0
5D VRANESIC Benjamin 1 0 1 1 0 +1 7F ELGAS Nicolas 0 0 O 0 0 0
6 D FERIZOVIC Amar 1 0 O 0 0 +1 8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin 0 0 O 0 0 0
7D VULOVIC Rijad 1 1 0 1 0 +4 9D  VINCENS philippe 0 0 O 0 0 0
8 F DRNDA Adi 11 0 1 0 0 10 F FERRETTI Mathis 0 0 O 0 0 0
10F DIZDAREVIC Arman 1 0 O 0 0 -1 11 F NUNES Joaquim 0 0 O 0 0 0
11 D  VUCINIC Vasilije 1 0 O 0 2 +1 14 F SPRINGER Charly 0 0 O 0 0 0
12D PASIC Alan 1 0 O 0 0 -1 15 F SCHONCKERT Felix 0 0 O 0 0 0
13 F KORIC Dani 1 0 O 0 0 0 16 F WEYDERS lIsaac 0 0 O 0 0 0
15 F MUSOVIC Eldar 1 0 O 0 2 +2 17 F POTUCEK Kristian 0 0 O 0 0 0
16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik 1 0 O 0 0 0 18 D FRANCK Jacques 0 0 O 0 0 0
17 D  SMAJLOVIC Adnan 1. 0 O 0 2 2 19D MYKKANEN Alex 0 0 O 0 0 0
19F GAKOVIC Nikko 1 2 1 3 2 +3 22 D  REINERT Noah 0 0 O 0 0 0
21 F MRKVA Tarik 1 3 3 6 0 +3 23 D  BRAUN Lenny 0 0 O 0 0 0
22 F PLEHO Rijad 1 1 2 3 0 +3 24 D  CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan 0 0 O 0 0 0
23 F CURCIC Malik 1 0 O 0 0 0 25 GK LORANG Auberi 0 0 O 0 0
24 F SILAJDZIC David 1 0 O 0 0 0
25 GK SACIC Amor 1 0 O 0 0
Head Coach: ALIC Nermin Head Coach: FICAL Petr
Legend:
+- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played MIP Minutes and seconds played No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos. Position PTS Points SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% Saves in percentage
REVISED Correction of the jersey number #19 (instead of #4) at team LUX
IHMO073902_54A v2.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 16:31 GMT+2 Page 1/1




2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF
Ly
.

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

,cm MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2
B WORLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':iiEI\EEGWINn 'CE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
LINE-UPS
BIH - LUX

Referees
PINIE Omar (ITA)

Goalkeepers
Team: BIH

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
25 SACIC Amor

Team Line-ups
Team: BIH (Blue)

7D  VULOVIC Rijad

11 D  VUCINIC Vasilije
19F GAKOVIC Nikko

21F MRKVA Tarik +C
22 F PLEHO Rijad

5D VRANESIC Benjamin
17 D SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A
3F MEMIC Lut

8 F DRNDA Adi +A

15F  MUSOVIC Eldar
"6D  FERIZOVIC Amar

12D  PASIC Alan

2F  BAJRAMOVIC Amar

10 F  DIZDAREVIC Arman

16 F  DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik
13F  KORIC Dani

23F  CURCIC Malik

24 F  SILAJDZIC David

Head Coach: ALIC Nermin

Linespersons
JEDLICKA Peter (SVK),RAMPIR Lukas (CZE)

Team: LUX

1 MOLITOR Finn
25 LORANG Auberi

Team: LUX (White)
19D  MYKKANEN Alex
24 D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A
7F ELGAS Nicolas +A
10F FERRETTI Mathis +C
17 F POTUCEK Kristian

9D  VINCENS philippe
23D BRAUN Lenny

8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin
11F NUNES Joaquim

16 F WEYDERS Isaac

6 D KONSBRUCK Felix
22 D  REINERT Noah

5F MOTA Rafael
14 F SPRINGER Charly
15 F SCHONCKERT Felix

Head Coach: FICAL Petr

NOT DRESSED:
18 D  FRANCK Jacques
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

IHM073902_54B v1.0
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

oy MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2
SHAWORLD o START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA ANE;{_E\IEEGDVINA ICE HOCKEY
Divisiom - Group B FEDERATION
GRAPHICAL LINE-UPS
BIH - LUX
Referees Linespersons
PINIE Omar (ITA) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK) , RAMPIR Lukas (CZE)
Team: BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina (Blue) Head Coach: ALIC Nermin
S1 1 AHMETOVSKI Karim

25 SACIC Amor

S3 11 VUCINIC Vasilije S2 7 VULOVIC Rijad
S5 21 MRKVA Tarik +C S6 22 PLEHO Rijad S4 19 GAKOVIC Nikko

17 SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A

5 VRANESIC Benjamin

3 MEMIC Lut

15 MUSOVIC Eldar

8 DRNDA Adi +A

| 12 PASIC Alan || 6 FERIZOVIC Amar |
| 10 DIZDAREVIC Arman || 2 BAJRAMOVIC Amar || 16 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik |
| || |
| 24 SILAJDZIC David | | 23 CURCIC Malik | | 13 KORIC Dani |
Team: LUX - Luxembourg (White) Head Coach: FICAL Petr
S1 1 MOLITOR Finn

25 LORANG Auberi

S3 24 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A S2 19 MYKKANEN Alex
S4 7 ELGAS Nicolas +A S5 10 FERRETTI Mathis +C S6 17 POTUCEK Kristian

9 VINCENS philippe

23 BRAUN Lenny

8 FLEISCHMANN Martin 16 WEYDERS Isaac

11 NUNES Joaquim

6 KONSBRUCK Felix 22 REINERT Noah

5 MOTA Rafael 14 SPRINGER Charly 15 SCHONCKERT Felix

Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain Sn Starting position

IHM073902_54C v1.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 17:45 GMT+2 Page 1/1



ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

e MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2
s woRLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':iiE;.R?EGDVINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
SHOT CHART
BIH - LUX
Shots by LUX Shots by BIH
Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 3 m 1st Period Goals (0): 5 SSG (+): 14
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
o011
019
03 0224
021
o11
GK 1of BIH GK 1 of LUX
+16
) +11
IHM073902_77A v3.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 20:22 GMT+2 Page 1/3




ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2
START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE'riE;.R?EGDVINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by BIH Shots by LUX
Goals (0): 3 SSG (+): 7 2nd Period m Goals (0): 2 SSG (+):6
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
o8
o8 7+
019
g+ o017
o014
GK 1of LUX ® ® 19+ GK 1of BIH
+8
10+
+19 +3 o8 1401 70
+15 +21 19+
® ®
IHM073902_77A v3.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 20:22 GMT+2 Page 2/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2
START TIME 18:00 -
INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA AgE':jﬂ!;TEGDUINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by LUX Shots by BIH
Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 13 m 3rd Period Goals (0): 3 SSG (+):7
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
021
021
022
014
+14
GK 1 of BIH ® ® GK 1 of LUX
19+
+17
+15
o014 *+19 +9
"
@® ®
7+
an
Legend:
GK Goalkeeper Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
IHMO073902_77A v3.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 20:22 GMT+2 Page 3/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2 ﬁ
START TIME 18:00 INTERNRTIO'N AL
BOSNIA MB?.:EI\EEGWIN.# ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
FACE-OFF CHART
BIH - LUX
1st PERIOD
BIH LUX BIH LUX BIH LUX
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-10 +11 +22 -10 -8 +14
+10 -10 +21 -10 +8 -7
+22 -10 +8 -14
+22 -1 -8 +10
-10 +10 -8 +14
-22 +11 -8 +7
+ 22 -1 -8 +7
-21 +10 -8 +10 Total wins
-21 +10 all zones
Total wins / period 1/50% | 1/50% 5/56% | 4/44% 2/ 25% | 6/75% 8/42% 11/58%

2nd PERIOD |

BIH LUX
Def. zone Att. zone

BIH LUX

BIH LUX

Att. zone Def. zone

Neutral zone

-8 +14 -22 +10 -8 +10
-8 +10 +8 -11 -8 +10
-10 +11 +21 -1 -21 +11
+10 -10 -10 +14 +8 -11
-15 +14 +10 -1 Total wins
-8 +11 +22 -10 all zones
Total wins / period 1/17% | 5/83% 4/67% | 2/33% 1/25% | 3/75% 6/38% 10/62%
3rd PERIOD |
BIH LUX BIH LUX BIH LUX
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-10 +10 +8 -10 + 22 -11
+22 -10 -22 +14 -3 +11
-10 +10 -8 +10 + 22 -10
-10 +11 -22 +11 -22 +14
+22 -11 +22 -1 -10 +14
-8 +14 -22 +11
-22 +10 -8 +14 Total wins
+21 -1 all zones
Total wins / period | 2/29% | 5/71% 3/38% | 5/62% 2/40% | 3/60% 7/35% 13/65%
TOTAL |
BIH LUX BIH LUX BIH LUX Total wins
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone all zones

Total wins / game 4/21% | 11173% 12/52% | 11/48% 5/29% | 12/171% 21/38% 34 /62%

IHM073902_77B v3.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 20:22 GMT+2 Page 1/2



ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2
START TIME 18:00 M
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA INTERNATIONAL
Sarsjevo ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION

HEAD TO HEAD |

wins BIH Dz

Tot.

wins LUX

Dz

Nz

Az

Legend:
Az  Attacking zone Dz Defending zone No. Jersey number Nz  Neutral zone Tot. Total face-offs played

IHM073902_77B v3.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 20:22 GMT+2 Page 2/2



ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2
START TIME 18:00 INTERNATIO.NAL
BOSNIA -‘:ﬂ:ﬁ“jmww-‘ END TIME 20:06 ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION

GAME SUMMARY REVISED

18 APR 20:31
GMT+2

BIH-LUX11-4(5-1,3-2,3-1)

Spectators  Referees Linespersons
565 PINIE Omar (ITA) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK) , RAMPIR Lukas (CZE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 5: 1 3:14 19: 4 4:10 06:22 : 01:13 3: 1 1: 0
2 3: 2 6: 7 10: 8 2: 2 01:12: 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
3 3: 1 13: 7 10:14 6: 4 01:49 : 05:34 2: 0 0: 0
Total 1: 4 22:28 39:26 12:16 09:23 : 08:47 5: 1 1: 0
1st Period
ET/Res g (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 LUX 1 MOLITORF - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 BIH 1 AHMETOVSKI K - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 03:26 05:14 LUX  2min. 10 FERRETTIM - Holding the Stick
Goal 05114 1:0 BIH PP1 3 MEMICL (1) 19 GAKOVIC N Onlce BIH 1 3 7 81519
LUX 1 6171924
Penalty 05:46 06:13 LUX  2min. 11 NUNES J - Interference
Goal 06:13 2:0 BIH PP1 19 GAKOVIC N 3) 8 DRNDA A Onlce BIH 1 3 7 81921
LUX 1 6 91415
Penalty 07:49 08:03 BIH 2 min. 15 MUSOVIC E - Charging
Goal 08:03 2:1 LUX PP1 11 NUNESJ (1) 23 BRAUNL Onlce BIH 1 3 51017 .
LUX 1 8 9111623
Penalty 10:08 12:08 LUX 2 min. 23 BRAUNL - Tripping
Penalty 11:23 13:23 BIH 2 min. 3 MEMICL - Slashing
Goal 12:23 3:1 BIH SH1 22 PLEHOR (2) 5 VRANESIC B Onlce BIH 1 5 71922
LUX 1 8 9111623
Penalty 13:07 15:.07 LUX 2 min. 10 FERRETTIM - Tripping
Goal 15:30 4:1 BIH EQ 21 MRKVAT (4) 17 SMAJLOVIC A Onlce BIH 1 515172122
LUX 1 710141719
Penalty 17:06 18:14 LUX 2 min. 19 MYKKANEN A - Hooking
Goal 18:14 5:1 BIH PP1 19 GAKOVIC N (4) 21 MRKVAT Onlce BIH 1 3 7 81921
8 DRNDA A LUX 1 7162324
2nd Period
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 21:23 6:1 BIHH EQ 8 DRNDA A (2) 3 MEMIC L Onlce BIH 1 3 5 81517
15 MUSOVIC E LUX 1 710171924
Penalty 23:55 25:55 BIH 2 min. 3 MEMICL - Tripping
Goal 26:46 6:2 LUX EQ 14 SPRINGER C (1) 23 BRAUNL Onlce BIH 1 711131921
LUX 1 514151923
Goal 33:09 6:3 LUX EQ 17 POTUCEK K (1) 6 KONSBRUCK F Onlce BIH 1 7 8112122
9 VINCENS P LUX 1 6 9101724
Goal 33:23 7:3 BH EQ 19 GAKOVIC N (5) 10 DIZDAREVIC A Onlce BIH 1 5 7101921
LUX 1 5 6 91415
Goal 34:57 8:3 BIH EQ 8 DRNDA A 3) 7 VULOVIC R Onlce BIH 1 3 6 7 815
15 MUSOVIC E LUX 1 7 9101723
Penalty 38:48 40:25 LUX  2min. 7 ELGASN - Charging
3rd Period

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 40:25 9:3 BIH PP1 21 MRKVAT (5) 3 MEMICL Onlce BIH 1 3 7 81921
LUX 110171924

Penalty 42:58 44:58 BIH 2 min. 7 VULOVICR - Cross-Checking
Goal 46:12 10:3 BIH EQ 22 PLEHOR (3) 19 GAKOVIC N Onlce BIH 1 617192122
LUX 1 8 9111622

IHM073902_74 v4.0 Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 20:31 GMT+2 Page 1/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

MON 18 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2 6
8.  STARTTIME18:00 INTERNATIONAL
309"'*”;2:‘1“_?590‘""-“ END TIME 20:06 ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty 47:49 49149 BIH 2 min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players / Served by: 6 FERIZOVIC A

Goal 51:18 10:4 LUX EQ 14 SPRINGER C (2) 6 KONSBRUCKF Onlce BIH 1 7 8121921
15 SCHONCKERT F LUX 1 5 6141522

Penalty 52:51 54:51 BIH 2 min. 5 VRANESIC B - Hooking

Penalty 54:25 55:41 LUX 2 min. 19 MYKKANEN A - Slashing

Goal 55:41 11:4 BIH PP1 21 MRKVAT (6) 19 GAKOVICN Onlce BIH 1 3 7 81921

8 DRNDA A LUX 110172324
Penalty 59:26 60:00 LUX  2min. 11 NUNES J - High Sticking
GK 60:00 BIH 1 AHMETOVSKI K - Goalkeeper
out
GK 60:00 LUX 1 MOLITOR F - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina Team : LUX - Luxembourg
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name
1 AHMETOVSKI Karim 26 22  60:00 1 MOLITOR Finn 39 28  60:00
25 SACIC Amor 25 LORANG Auberi

Game Statistics
Team : BIH (Blue)
Head Coach : ALIC Nermin

Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
7D VULOVIC Rijad 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 3 4 0
1 D VUCINIC Vasilije 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 0 0 -2
19 F GAKOVIC Nikko 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 3 2 13 +1
21 F MRKVA Tarik +C 3 1 4 0 3 3 0 50.00 5 1 2 8 0
22 F PLEHO Rijad 2 0 2 0 10 7 3 58.82 1 0 1 2 +2
3 F MEMIC Lut 1 2 3 4 0 1 -1 0.00 3 1 0 4 +2
5D VRANESIC Benjamin 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 +4
8 F DRNDA Adi +A 2 3 5 0 5 14 -9 26.32 2 3 1 6 0
15 F MUSOVIC Eldar o 2 2 2 0 1 -1 0.00 0 1 0 1 +3
17 D SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 +3
2 F BAJRAMOVIC Amar 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 0
6 D FERIZOVIC Amar 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 +2
10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman 0 1 1 0 3 8 -5 27.27 0 o 0 0 +1
12 D PASIC Alan 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 -1
16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 0
13 F KORIC Dani 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 -1
23 F CURCIC Malik 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 0 0 0
24 F SILAJDZIC David 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 1 1 0
1 GK AHMETOVSKI Karim (BP) 0 0 ©0 0 0 ©0 0 0
25 GK SACIC Amor 0 0 o 0 0 o 0 0
Total 11 15 26 10 21 34 13 3818 19 10 10 39

Team : LUX (White)

Head Coach : FICAL Petr Shots on Goal

No.Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS
7F ELGAS Nicolas +A o 0o 0 2 2 1 1 6667 1 1 0 2

10 F FERRETTI Mathis +C 0 0 0 4 13 9 4 5909 0 1 1 2 2
17 F POTUCEK Kristian 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 000 0 1 2 3 2
19 D MYKKANEN Alex (BP) 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 000 0 2 2 4 A
24 D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 O 0 0
8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 O 0 -2
9D VINCENS philippe 0o 1 1 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 1 1 -3
1 F NUNES Joaquim 1 0 1 4 9 10 1 4737 2 1 1 4 2
16 F WEYDERS Isaac 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 1 0 1 2 2
23 D BRAUN Lenny 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 000 0 0 3 3 -1
5F MOTA Rafael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 O 0 +1
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START TIME 18:00

NSHIP
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA  END TIME 20:06

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE ARENA ZETRA

MON 18 APR 2022

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Head Coach : FICAL Petr

Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
6 D KONSBRUCK Felix 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o o 0 0 +1
14 F SPRINGER Charly 2 0 2 0 10 1 9 90.91 0o 2 2 4 0
15 F SCHONCKERT Felix 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 1 1 +1
22 D REINERT Noah 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o o0 0 0 0
1 GK MOLITOR Finn 0 0 o0 0 0 o0 0 0
25 GK LORANG Auberi 0 0 O 0 0 o 0 0
Total 4 6 10 16 34 21 13  61.82 4 8 14 26
Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament * Does not count for Plus/minus +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant Captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defender EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won
FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No. Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
TPP Time on power play TS Total shots

REVISED Correction of the number of spectators of the game

IHM073902_74 v4.0

Report Created MON 18 APR 2022 20:31 GMT+2

Page 3/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA

by
=

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
U18 WORLD . >
aosuti‘r:ﬁ:?i:&!&m START TIME 18:00 EETET_:"S%?‘NE;
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
GAME ROSTER
RSA - LUX
Referees Linespersons
PINIE Omar (ITA) RAMPIR Lukas (CZE) , van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)
Goalkeepers
Team: RSA Team: LUX
No. Name GP_ MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA
1 MULLER Ivan 1 60:00 8 30 38 7895 8.00 1 MOLITOR Finn 1 60:00 11 28 39 71.79 11.00
20 van der MERWE Ruan 1 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 25 LORANG Auberi 1 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
Team Roster
Team: RSA (White) Team: LUX (Blue)
1 GK MULLER Ivan 1.0 O 0 0 1 GK MOLITOR Finn 1 0 O 0 0
2F  KEMP Troy 1. 0 0 0 0 -3 5F MOTA Rafael 1.0 O 0 0 +1
3 F BEEKOliver 11 1 2 0 0 6 D KONSBRUCK Felix 1 0 2 2 0 +1
4 F  SAUER Michael 1 0 1 1 0 +1 7F ELGAS Nicolas 1 0 O 0 2 3
5D CRONJE Winand 1 0 O 0 0 -2 8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin 1 0 O 0 0o -2
7D BAKER Raees 1.0 O 0 0 -2 9D  VINCENS philippe 1 0 1 1 0 -3
8 F  MALAN Francois 1.0 O 0 0 -3 10F FERRETTI Mathis 1 0 O 0 4 -2
11 D  SADAN Uzair 1.0 O 0 0 +1 1MF NUNES Joaquim 11 0 1 4 -2
12 F van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich 1. 0 O 0 2 -1 14 F SPRINGER Charly 1 2 0 2 0 0
13 F  BRANDT Matthew 1.0 0 0 0o -1 15 F  SCHONCKERT Felix 1 0 1 1 0 +1
14 F  BOOI Hlumelo 1 0 O 0 0o -1 16 F  WEYDERS Isaac 1 0 O 0 0o -2
16 D  TAYLOR Nicholas 1 0 0 0 0 -2 17 F POTUCEK Kristian 11 0 1 0o -2
17 F  LEVI Yuval 1 3 1 4 2 +3 18 D  FRANCK Jacques 0 0 O 0 0 0
18 D  van der MERWE Tiaan 1. 0 O 0 0 +3 19D  MYKKANEN Alex 1 0 O 0 4 41
19 D  GEYER Christiaan 1.0 O 0 0o -2 22 D  REINERT Noah 1 0 O 0 0 0
20 GK van der MERWE Ruan 1 0 O 0 0 23 D BRAUN Lenny 1 0 2 2 2 A1
21F RAS Zandre 1.0 O 0 0o -2 24 D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan 1 0 O 0 0 0
22D  KAMISH Mogamat 1.0 0 0 0o -2 25 GK LORANG Auberi 1.0 O 0 0
23 F  de JAGER Salomon 1 0 O 0 0o -2
24 F  MLANGENI Langa 1 0 2 2 0 0
Head Coach: GIOT Marc Head Coach: FICAL Petr
Legend:
+- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper
GP  Games played MIP Minutes and seconds played No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos. Position PTS Points SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

SVS% Saves in percentage

IHM073903_54A v1.0
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF
‘*) IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
.. m TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
ol BWORLD | START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':iiEI\EEGWINn 'CE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
LINE-UPS
RSA - LUX

Referees
PINIE Omar (ITA)

Goalkeepers
Team: RSA

1 MULLER Ivan
20 van der MERWE Ruan

Team Line-ups
Team: RSA (White)
11D SADAN Uzair +C
18 D van der MERWE Tiaan
3F BEEK Oliver +A
17 F LEVI Yuval +A
24 F MLANGENI Langa

7D BAKER Raees
22D  KAMISH Mogamat
4 F  SAUER Michael

13 F  BRANDT Matthew

14 F BOOI Hlumelo
“5D CRONJE Winand

16 D TAYLOR Nicholas

12 F  van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich
21 F RAS Zandre

23 F de JAGER Salomon
19D  GEYER Christiaan

2F KEMP Troy
8 F MALAN Francois

Head Coach: GIOT Marc

Linespersons
RAMPIR Lukas (CZE),van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)

Team: LUX

1 MOLITOR Finn
25 LORANG Auberi

Team: LUX (Blue)
19D  MYKKANEN Alex
24 D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A
7F ELGAS Nicolas +A
10F FERRETTI Mathis +C
17 F POTUCEK Kristian

9D  VINCENS philippe
23D BRAUN Lenny

8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin
11F NUNES Joaquim
16 F WEYDERS Isaac

6 D KONSBRUCK Felix
22 D  REINERT Noah

5F MOTA Rafael
14 F SPRINGER Charly
15 F SCHONCKERT Felix

Head Coach: FICAL Petr

NOT DRESSED:
18 D  FRANCK Jacques
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

IHM073903_54B v1.0
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

= ¥ ‘g__i‘-
ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajeve
Division i - Group B

TUE 19 APR 2022
START TIME 18:00

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Referees
PINIE Omar (ITA)

Team: RSA - South Africa (White)

GRAPHICAL LINE-UPS
RSA - LUX

Linespersons

RAMPIR Lukas (CZE) , van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)

Head Coach: GIOT Marc

1 MULLER Ivan

S1 20 van der MERWE Ruan

S2 11 SADAN Uzair +C S3
S4 3 BEEK Oliver +A

S5 17 LEVI Yuval +A

18 van der MERWE Tiaan

S6 24 MLANGENI Langa

7 BAKER Raees

22 KAMISH Mogamat

13 BRANDT Matthew

4 SAUER Michael

14 BOOI Hlumelo

16 TAYLOR Nicholas

5 CRONJE Winand

23 de JAGER Salomon

12 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich

21 RAS Zandre

19 GEYER Christiaan

2 KEMP Troy

8 MALAN Francois

Team: LUX - Luxembourg (Blue)

S3 24 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A
S4 7 ELGAS Nicolas +A S5 10 FERRETTI Mathis +C

Head Coach: FICAL Petr

S1 25 LORANG Auberi

1 MOLITOR Finn

S2 19 MYKKANEN Alex

S6 17 POTUCEK Kristian

23 BRAUN Lenny

9 VINCENS philippe

8 FLEISCHMANN Martin

11 NUNES Joaquim

16 WEYDERS Isaac

6 KONSBRUCK Felix

22 REINERT Noah

5 MOTA Rafael

14 SPRINGER Charly

15 SCHONCKERT Felix

Legend:
+A Assistant Captain

+C Captain Sn

Starting position

IHM073903_54C v1.0
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

e HOGI TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
o BWORLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':{iE;.R?EGDUINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
SHOT CHART
RSA - LUX
Shots by LUX Shots by RSA
Goals (0): 3 SSG (+): 8 @ 1st Period Goals (0): 3 SSG (+): 8
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
021
010
019 23+
+9 170
o017
010 o017
GK 20 of RSA %J IF ® A GK 25 of LUX
+8
+17 +
17+
010 +10 16+ 14+
010 170 210
15 019
24+
22+
® ®
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

e HOGI TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
oiAAWORLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA Agﬁ):ii.l!?EGDVINA | C E HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION

Shots by RSA Shots by LUX

Goals (0): 3 SSG (+): 11 2nd Period @ Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 7
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0

05
014
+21
P3+
+22
024
7+
GK 25 of LUX ® ® GK 20 of RSA
17+
11+ :
@® ®
/ \ 19+
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

TUE 19 APR 2022
START TIME 18:00

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Sarsi

rajevo
Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3

ICE HOCKEY

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Shots by LUX
Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 16 @ 3rd Period
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0

=

Shots by RSA

Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 6
SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
016
+24
I T 7
GK 20 of RSA ® ® GK 25 of LUX
S
+17 +17 +16
+10
+10 170
+16 4
016 17+ 017
) +7 (
» 3 ENG
+7
®
21+
Legend:
ENG Empty net goal GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
START TIME 18:00 INTERN&TIO.N AL
s e ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
FACE-OFF CHART
RSA - LUX
1st PERIOD
RSA LUX RSA LUX RSA LUX
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-17 +11 -17 +10 -21 +14
-21 +10 -17 +10 -17 +14
+17 -10 -17 +10 -4 +10
-21 +11 +4 -17 -17 +11
+21 -14 -13 +11 -21 +17
-17 +10 -17 +10 +17 -10
+21 -10 -4 +14
-21 +10 -21 +11
-8 +11
-17 +10 Total wins
-17 +11 all zones
Total wins / period 3/38% | 5/62% 1/9% | 10/91% 1/17% | 5/83% 5/20% 20/ 80%
2nd PERIOD |
RSA LUX RSA LUX RSA LUX
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-17 +11 -17 +10 +4 -14
-21 +10 +17 -10 -21 +14
+21 -10 -4 +14 -17 +11
-17 +11 +4 -1 -17 +14
-17 +10 +21 -14 -17 +10
-21 +10 -21 +14
+4 -11 -4 +11
+17 -10
+17 -15 Total wins
-17 +10 all zones
Total wins / period 1/20% 4/80% 6/60% | 4/40% 1/14% 6/86% 8/36% 14/ 64%
3rd PERIOD |

RSA

Def. zone

LUX
Att. zone

RSA LUX

Neutral zone

RSA
Att. zone

LUX
Def. zone

- 21 +10 +17 -10 -17 +11
+17 -1 +17 -17 -4 +11
-17 +11 +17 -1 - 21 +7
-17 +11 -17 +10 -17 +10
- 21 +10 +17 -1 -4 +11
-17 +10 - 21 +10
+17 -10 -4 +10
-17 +10 Total wins
+17 -10 all zones
Total wins / period | 3/33% | 6/67% 4/80% | 1/20% 0/0% | 7/100% 7/33% 14/ 67%
TOTAL |

IHM073903_77B v3.0
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

oy TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
u18 WORLD START TIME 18:00 .
BOSWIA AND HERZEEOVINA LT
Diviains MR oup B FEDERATION
RSA LUX RSA LUX RSA LUX Total wins
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone all zones

Total wins /game | 7/32% | 15/68% 11/42% | 15/58% 2/10% | 18/90% 20/29% | 48/71%

HEAD TO HEAD |

wins RSA Dz

Tot.

wins LUX

Dz

Nz

Az

Legend:
Az  Attacking zone Dz Defending zone No. Jersey number Nz  Neutral zone Tot. Total face-offs played
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3 ﬁ
sooCiAoNEH S A L8:00 INTERNATIONAL
Divsion M- Group B ’ ICE HOCKEY
GAME SUMMARY
RSA-LUX7-4(3-3,3-0,1-1)
Spectators  Referees Linespersons
125 PINIE Omar (ITA) RAMPIR Lukas (CZE) , van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3: 3 8: 8 11:11 6: 4 02:59 : 02:55 1: 2 0: 1
2 3: 0 7:1 14: 7 0: 4 03:18 : 00:00 1: 0 0: 0
3 1: 1 16: 6 7:17 8: 4 02:00 : 04:18 0: 1 0: 0
Total 7: 4 31:25 32:35 14 :12 08:17 : 07:13 2: 3 0: 1
1st Period
ET/Res g (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 RSA 20 van der MERWE R - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 LUX 25 LORANG A - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 04:15 06:15 RSA 2 min. 4 SAUERM - Charging
Goal 07:14 1:0 RSA EQ 17 LEVIY (4) 19GEYERC Onlce RSA 20 313161719
LUX 25 514151924
Goal 09:06 2:0 RSA EQ 21 RASZ (1) 18 vander MERWE T Onlce RSA 20 712182123
LUX 25 5 8141923
Penalty 09:30 10:18 RSA 2 min. 13 BRANDT M - Roughing
Goal 10:18 2:1 LUX PP1 10 FERRETTIM (1) 19 MYKKANEN A Onlce RSA 20 3111718 .
LUX 2510171923 24
Penalty 13:145 13:52 RSA 2 min. 11 SADAN U - Elbowing
Goal 13:52 2:2 LUX PP1 19 MYKKANEN A (1) 23BRAUNL Onlce RSA 20 7121821 .
LUX 25 811161923
Penalty 16:02 18:02 LUX 2 min. 24 CARDOSO MANUEL D - Delaying the Game
Penalty 17:54 19:01 LUX 2 min. 6 KONSBRUCK F - Hooking
Goal 18:21 2:3 LUX SH1 10 FERRETTIM (2) 9VINCENS P Onlce RSA 201216192123
LUX 25 91017 23
Goal 19:01 3:3 RSA PP1 17 LEVIY (5) 3BEEKO Onlce RSA 20 3 7172324
7 BAKER R LUX 25 9111723
2nd Period
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 20:58 4:3 RSA EQ 3 BEEKO 2) Onlce RSA 20 3 7171824
LUX 25 8 9111623
Goal 24:143 5:3 RSA EQ 14 BOOIH (1) 7 BAKER R Onlce RSA 20 4 7131422
LUX 25 811161923
Penalty 27:32 29:32 LUX  2min. 8 FLEISCHMANN M - Cross-Checking
Penalty 38:07 3925 LUX  2min. 24 CARDOSO MANUEL D - Slashing
Goal 39:25 6:3 RSA PP1 24 MLANGENI L (1) 16 TAYLORN Onlce RSA 20 3111617 24
LUX 25 6141519
3rd Period
ET/Res g (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 44:45 46:45 RSA 2 min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players / Served by: 14 BOOI H
Penalty 47:37 49:37 LUX 2 min. 23 BRAUN L - Charging
Penalty 53:20 55:20 RSA 2 min. 16 TAYLORN - Holding an opponent
Penalty 56:13 56:31 RSA 2 min. 4 SAUERM - Tripping
Goal 56:31 6:4 LUX PP1 16 WEYDERSI (1) 11 NUNESJ Onlce RSA 20 3 71117 .
14 SPRINGER C LUX 25 911141623
Time-out 57:51 LUX
GK 58:16 LUX 25 LORANG A - Goalkeeper out
Penalty 58:19 60:00 RSA 2min. 11 SADAN U - Charging
Penalty 58:19 60:00 LUX  2min. 7 ELGASN - Slashing
Goal 58:59 7:4 RSA EQ 17 LEVIY (6) Onlce RSA 20 3 71718
ENG LUX 1011171924
GK 58:59 LUX 25 LORANG A - Goalkeeper in
GK 60:00 RSA 20 van der MERWE R - Goalkeeper

IHM073903_74 v3.0 Report Created TUE 19 APR 2022 20:11 GMT+2 Page 1/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
START TIME 18:00
BOSNIAAND HERZEGOVNA  END TIME 20:05

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Time ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
out
GK 60:00 LUX 25 LORANG A - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : RSA - South Africa Team : LUX - Luxembourg
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name
20 van der MERWE Ruan 35 31 60:00 25 LORANG Auberi 31
1 MULLER Ivan 1 MOLITOR Finn

Game Statistics
Team : RSA (White)

25 59117

Head Coach : GIOT Marc

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1
3 F BEEK Oliver +A 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1
1 D SADAN Uzair +C (BP) 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
17 F LEVI Yuval +A 3 0 3 0 12 25 -13 3243 3 4 2
18 D van der MERWE Tiaan 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
24 F MLANGENI Langa 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1
4 F SAUER Michael 0 0 0 4 4 7 -3 36.36 0 2 1
7D BAKER Raees 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1
13 F BRANDT Matthew 0 0 0 2 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 0
14 F BOOI Hlumelo 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 0
22 D KAMISH Mogamat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0
5D CRONJE Winand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
12 F van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
16 D TAYLOR Nicholas 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0
21 F RAS Zandre 1 0 1 0 4 14 -10 22.22 1 1 1
23 F de JAGER Salomon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0
2 F KEMP Troy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
8 F MALAN Francois 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 0
19 D GEYER Christiaan 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
1 GK MULLER Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK van der MERWE Ruan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 7 6 13 12 20 48 -28 29.41 1 14 7

Shots on Goal
2 3 OT TS +/-

+3

0
+3
+3
+1

WO OWoOoN

+1
+4
+2
+1
+1

NWNN W

NWw-~0O0
[eNeoNoNoNo]

0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
32

Team : LUX (Blue)

Head Coach : FICAL Petr

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1
7F ELGAS Nicolas +A 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 100.00 0 1 6
10 F FERRETTI Mathis +C (BP) 2 0 2 0 23 9 14 71.88 4 1 2
17 F POTUCEK Kristian 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 33.33 1 1 3
19 D MYKKANEN Alex 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 2 0
24 D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1
8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0
9D VINCENS philippe 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0
1 F NUNES Joaquim 0 1 1 0 16 5 11 76.19 0 1 0
16 F WEYDERS Isaac 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 3
23 D BRAUN Lenny 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1
5F MOTA Rafael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
6 D KONSBRUCK Felix 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
14 F SPRINGER Charly 0 1 1 0 7 3 4 70.00 0 0 1
15 F SCHONCKERT Felix 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 0 0
22 D REINERT Noah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
1 GK MOLITOR Finn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK LORANG Auberi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 5 9 12 48 20 28 7059 11 7 17

Shots on Goal
2 3 OT TS

O~ =200 NW= =2 oo ~N~N
' '
N N o

o o
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

oy TUE 19 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
U18 WORLD . e
sontLaeIoNEH 00 INTERNATIONAL
Divisiom - Group B FEDERATION
Legend:
(G) Goalsintournament * Does not count for Plus/minus +- Plus/minus net +A  Assistant Captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defender ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals
GK Goalkeeper MIP Minutes in play (GK) No. Jersey number OT Overtime
P Points PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PP1 Power play - 1 player
PPG Power play goals SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves TPP Time on power play TS Total shots
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

o
oy WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4
U18 WORLD . >
BOSNCIE?EEPEEI}?S;SWN.R START TIME 18:00 {%’éﬂ“&gﬁ"&
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
GAME ROSTER
BIH - RSA
Referees Linespersons
PILNY Ludek (CZE) RAMPIR Lukas (CZE) , van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)
Goalkeepers
Team: BIH Team: RSA
No. Name GP_MIP GA SVS SOG 5VS% GAA
1 AHMETOVSKI Karim 2110:38 7 44 51 86.27 3.80 1 MULLER Ivan 2 60:00 8 30 38 78.95 8.00
25 SACIC Amor 2 0922 1 7 8 87.50 6.41 20 van der MERWE Ruan 2 60:00 4 31 35 8857 4.00
Team Roster
Team: BIH (Blue) Team: RSA (White)
No. Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/- g No.Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK  AHMETOVSKI Karim 2 0 0 0 0 1 GK MULLER lvan 2 0 0 0 0
2F  BAJRAMOVIC Amar 2 0 0 0 0o -1 2F KEMP Troy 2 0 0 0 0 -3
3F  MEMIC Lut 2 1 2 3 4 +4 3F BEEK Oliver 2 2 2 4 0 +3
5D VRANESIC Benjamin 2 0 2 2 2 +5 4 F  SAUER Michael 2 0 1 1 4 +2
6 D FERIZOVIC Amar 2 0 0 0 0 +3 5D CRONJE Winand 2 0 0 0 0o -2
7D  VULOVIC Rijad 2 1 1 2 2 +4 7D BAKER Raees 2 0 2 2 0 +2
8 F  DRNDA Adi 2 3 3 6 0 0 8 F MALAN Francois 2 0 0 0 0o -3
10 F  DIZDAREVIC Arman 2 0 1 1 0 0 11 D  SADAN Uzair 2 0 O 0 4 +1
11 D  VUCINIC Vasilije 2 0 0 0 2 -1 12 F  van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich 2 0 O 0 2 1
12D  PASIC Alan 2 0 0 0 0o -2 13 F BRANDT Matthew 2 0 0 0 2+
13 F  KORIC Dani 2 0 0 0 0o -1 14 F BOOI Hlumelo 2 1 0 1 0 0
15 F  MUSOVIC Eldar 2 0 2 2 4 +5 16 D  TAYLOR Nicholas 2 0 1 1 2 -2
16 F  DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik 2 0 0 0 0 0 17 F LEVI Yuval 2 6 1 7 2 +6
17 D SMAJLOVIC Adnan 2 0 1 1 2 +1 18 D van der MERWE Tiaan 2 0 1 1 0 +6
19 F  GAKOVIC Nikko 2 5 4 9 2 +4 19 D  GEYER Christiaan 2 0 1 1 0o -2
21 F  MRKVA Tarik 2 6 4 10 0 +3 20 GK van der MERWE Ruan 2 0 0 0 0
22 F  PLEHO Rijad 2 3 2 5 0 +5 21F RAS Zandre 2 1 0 1 0o -2
23 F  CURCIC Malik 2 0 0 0 0 0 22D  KAMISH Mogamat 2 0 O 0 0o -1
24 F  SILAJDZIC David 2 0 0 0 0 0 23 F  de JAGER Salomon 2 0 0 0 0o -2
25 GK SACIC Amor 2 0 0 0 0 24 F MLANGENI Langa 2 1 2 3 0 +1
Head Coach: ALIC Nermin Head Coach: GIOT Marc
Legend:
+- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper
GP  Games played MIP Minutes and seconds played No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos. Position PTS Points SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

SVS% Saves in percentage
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF
IcHKEY WED 20 APR 2022

cANBIONSHIP START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AND H_ERZEGCNIN.R

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

LINE-UPS
BIH - RSA

Referees
PILNY Ludek (CZE)

Goalkeepers
Team: BIH

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
25 SACIC Amor

Team Line-ups
Team: BIH (Blue)
7D  VULOVIC Rijad
11 D  VUCINIC Vasilije
19F GAKOVIC Nikko
21F MRKVA Tarik +C
22 F PLEHO Rijad

5D VRANESIC Benjamin
17 D SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A
3F MEMIC Lut
8 F DRNDA Adi +A
15 F MUSOVIC Eldar

6 D FERIZOVIC Amar
12D  PASIC Alan
2F BAJRAMOVIC Amar
10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman
16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik

13F  KORIC Dani
23F  CURCIC Malik
24 F  SILAJDZIC David

Head Coach: ALIC Nermin

Linespersons
RAMPIR Lukas (CZE),van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)

Team: RSA

1 MULLER Ivan
20 van der MERWE Ruan

Team: RSA (White)
11 D  SADAN Uzair +C
18 D van der MERWE Tiaan
3F BEEK Oliver +A
17 F LEVI Yuval +A
24 F MLANGENI Langa

7D BAKER Raees
22D  KAMISH Mogamat

4 F SAUER Michael
13 F BRANDT Matthew
14 F BOOI Hlumelo

5D CRONJE Winand
16 D  TAYLOR Nicholas
12 F van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich
21F RAS Zandre
23 F de JAGER Salomon

19D GEYER Christiaan
2F KEMP Troy
8F MALAN Francois

Head Coach: GIOT Marc

Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C
No. Jersey number Pos.

Captain D
Position

Defender F Forward

IHM073904_54B v1.0
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Y WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4
o8 WORLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA A;E':jfijGDVINA ICE HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
GRAPHICAL LINE-UPS
BIH - RSA
Referees Linespersons

PILNY Ludek (CZE)

Team: BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina (Blue)

S3 11 VUCINIC Vasilije

S5 21 MRKVA Tarik +C

RAMPIR Lukas (CZE) , van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)

Head Coach: ALIC Nermin

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim

25 SACIC Amor

S2 7 VULOVIC Rijad

S6 22 PLEHO Rijad

S4 19 GAKOVIC Nikko

17 SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A

5 VRANESIC Benjamin

8 DRNDA Adi +A

3 MEMIC Lut

15 MUSOQVIC Eldar

6 FERIZOVIC Amar

12 PASIC Alan

10 DIZDAREVIC Arman

2 BAJRAMOVIC Amar

16 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik

13 KORIC Dani

24 SILAJDZIC David

23 CURCIC Malik

Team: RSA - South Africa (White)

Head Coach: GIOT Marc

1 MULLER Ivan

20 van der MERWE Ruan

S2 11 SADAN Uzair +C S3 18 van der MERWE Tiaan

S4 3 BEEK Oliver +A

S5 17 LEVI Yuval +A

S6 24 MLANGENI Langa

7 BAKER Raees

22 KAMISH Mogamat

13 BRANDT Matthew

4 SAUER Michael

14 BOOI Hlumelo

16 TAYLOR Nicholas

5 CRONJE Winand

| 23 de JAGER Salomon | | 12 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich | | 21 RAS Zandre |
| 19 GEYER Christiaan | | |
| 2 KEMP Troy | | 8 MALAN Francois || |
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain Sn Starting position

IHM073904_54C v1.0
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Y WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4
o BWORLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':liE;.R?EGDVINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
SHOT CHART
BIH - RSA

Shots by RSA Shots by BIH

Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 7 m 1st Period @ Goals (0): 5 SSG (+): 14
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0

021 019
38
+23 1+ 019
GK 250fBIH i ® ® 6+ GK 20 of RSA
+17
19+
+11
+24
® ®
7+
+17
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4
START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':iilEfEEGDVINA | C E HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by BIH Shots by RSA
Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 19 @ 2nd Period m Goals (0): 2 SSG (+):5
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
+7
o3
021 wr 12+ 017
+7
GK 20 of RSA ® ® GK 250f BIH
+7
16+
17+
30
® ® 21+
/ \ 3+
IHMO073904_77A v3.0 Report Created WED 20 APR 2022 20:12 GMT+2 Page 2/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4
START TIME 18:00 -
INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA AgE':jﬂ!;TEGDUINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by RSA Shots by BIH
Goals (0): 2 SSG (+):7 m 3rd Period @ Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 10
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
022
017
GK 25 of BIH ® ® GK 20 of RSA
+17
D 017
+3 +24
022
@® ®
Legend:
GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

A
Eﬂ

(oS HOGHET WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4
Bmﬁﬁﬁﬁ.ﬁ-&& 5 START TIME 18:00 INTERNATIONAL
- I ecarioR |
FACE-OFF CHART
BIH - RSA
1st PERIOD
BIH RSA BIH RSA BIH RSA
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
+8 -4 +22 -17 -8 +17
-10 +17 +22 -17 +8 -23
-15 +17 +8 -17 -8 +23
+ 22 -4 -8 +17
+22 -8 +8 -17
+21 -17 +8 -17
+22 -2 +8 -2
+8 -17 + 22 -24
+ 22 -2 Total wins
+22 -2 all zones
BIH RSA
Total wins / period 1/33% | 2/67% 8/100% | 0/0% 7170% | 3/30% 16/ 76% 5/24%
2nd PERIOD
BIH RSA BIH RSA BIH RSA
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-15 +17 + 22 -17 + 22 -21
-15 +17 +22 -17 + 22 -21
-8 +4 -22 +4
+21 -4 +8 -21
-8 +4 -22 +17
+8 -17 +8 -2
+8 -17
-8 +17 Total wins
+ 22 -17 all zones
BIH RSA
Total wins / period 0/0% | 2/100% 4/67% | 2/33% 6/67% | 3/33% 10/ 59% 7/41%
3rd PERIOD
BIH RSA BIH RSA BIH RSA
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-8 +17 -22 +17 + 22 -21
-15 +17 -22 +17 -8 +17
+ 22 -17 -22 +13 -8 +4
-22 +17 +8 -17 -10 +21
-22 +17 -10 +4
-10 +17 -8 +17
+8 -21
-10 +4
-10 +17
+8 -17
+8 -17
+8 -17
-8 +17 Total wins
-8 +17 all zones
BIH RSA
Total wins / period 5/36% | 9/64% 1/125% 3/75% 1/17% | 5/83% 7129% 17171%
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4
START TIME 18:00 s
i e it ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
TOTAL |
BIH RSA BIH RSA BIH RSA Total wins
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone all zones
BIH RSA
Total wins / game 6/32% | 13/68% 13/72% | 5/28% 14/ 56% | 11/44% 33/53% 29/ 47%

HEAD TO HEAD |

Tot.

wins RSA

Dz

Nz

Az

Legend:
Az  Attacking zone Dz Defending zone No. Jersey number Nz  Neutral zone Tot. Total face-offs played
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4 ﬁ
I ANEIONSHIE s ELADR; J‘II'E\A ZEO?giOO INTERNATIONAL
Divsion M- Group B ’ ICE HOCKEY
GAME SUMMARY
BIH-RSA6-4(5-0,1-2,0-2)
Spectators  Referees Linespersons
600 PILNY Ludek (CZE) RAMPIR Lukas (CZE) , van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 5: 0 7:14 19: 7 4: 6 04:56 : 03:07 2: 0 0: 0
2 1: 2 5:19 20: 7 4: 2 00:13 : 00:56 0: 1 0: 0
3 0: 2 7:10 10: 9 6: 2 02:06 : 03:06 0: 2 0: 0
Total 6: 4 19:43 49:23 14:10 07:15: 07:09 2: 3 0: 0
1st Period
ET/Res . (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 RSA 20 van der MERWE R - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 BIH 25 SACIC A - Goalkeeper in
Goal 03:01 1:0 BIH EQ 8 DRNDAA (4) 19 GAKOVIC N Onlce BIH 25 811171921
RSA 20 512162123
Penalty 05:47 07:46 RSA 2min. 12 van der WESTHUIZEN U - Charging
Goal 07:46 2:0 BIH PP1 19 GAKOVIC N (6) 21 MRKVAT Onlce BIH 25 3 8171921
RSA 20 7172223
Penalty 07:57 09:57 BIH 2 min. 5 VRANESIC B - Slashing
Penalty 09:04 10:54 RSA  2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players / Served by: 2 KEMP T
Goal 10:54 3:0 BIH PP1 19 GAKOVIC N (7) 21 MRKVAT Onlce BIH 25 3 7 81921
RSA 201117 18 21
Penalty 11:36 13:36 RSA 2 min. 3 BEEKO - Charging
Goal 13:44 4:0 BIH EQ 21 MRKVAT (7) 17 SMAJLOVIC A Onlce BIH 25 2 5171921
RSA 20 3 7131416
Penalty 16:44 18:44 BIH 2 min. 22 PLEHOR - Charging
Goal 19:35 5:0 BIH EQ 19 GAKOVIC N (8) 6 FERIZOVIC A Onlce BIH 25 617192122
RSA 20 512161923
2nd Period
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 21:24 6:0 BIH EQ 21 MRKVAT (8) ©8DRNDAA Onlce BIH 25 6 8171921
RSA 20 311171824
Goal 2748 6:1 RSA EQ 17 LEVIY (7) 2KEMPT Onlce BIH 25 3 5111921
RSA 20 2 5161721
Penalty 29:18 29:55 BIH 2 min. 19 GAKOVIC N - Tripping
Goal 29:55 6:2 RSA PP1 3 BEEKO (3) 17LEVIY Onlce BIH 2510111517 .
RSA 20 311171821
Penalty 37:47 39:47 BIH 2 min. 21 MRKVAT - Interference
Penalty 38:06 40:06 RSA 2min. 3 BEEKO - Tripping
3rd Period
ET/Res . (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 42:31 44:31 BIH 2 min. 19 GAKOVIC N - Charging
Penalty 46:38 48:38 RSA 2 min. 8 MALAN F - Tripping
Penalty 48:46 49:21 BIH 2 min. 10 DIZDAREVIC A - Tripping
Goal 49:21 6:3 RSA PP1 17 LEVIY (8) 11 SADAN U Onlce BIH 25 2 51722 .
RSA 201117 18 21 23
Penalty 49:40 50:11 BIH 2 min. 19 GAKOVIC N - Boarding
Time-out 49:40 BIH
Goal 50:11 6:4 RSA PP1 22 KAMISH M (1) 3BEEKO Onlce BIH 2510111517 .
RSA 20 3 7131722
GK 59:03 RSA 20 van der MERWE R - Goalkeeper
out
GK 60:00 BIH 25 SACIC A - Goalkeeper out

IHM073904_74 v3.0 Report Created WED 20 APR 2022 20:11 GMT+2 Page 1/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA

WED 20 APR 2022
chaawonLD START TIME 18:00

ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4

(]

INTERNATIONAL

bt “’;?.:E'EEGW'N“ END TIME 20:01 ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
Goalkeeper Records
Team : BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina Team : RSA - South Africa
No. Name SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
25 SACIC Amor 19 60:00 20 van der MERWE Ruan 49 43 59:03

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim

Game Statistics

1 MULLER Ivan

Team : BIH (Blue)

Head Coach : ALIC Nermin
No. Pos. Name
7D VULOVIC Rijad
VUCINIC Vasilije
GAKOVIC Nikko
MRKVA Tarik +C
PLEHO Rijad

-
©
m ™ ™Mo

MEMIC Lut

VRANESIC Benjamin
DRNDA Adi +A

MUSOVIC Eldar
SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A (BP)

~ 01 00 01 W
Ommmom

2 F BAJRAMOVIC Amar

6 D FERIZOVIC Amar

10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman
12 D PASIC Alan

16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik
13 F KORIC Dani
23 F CURCIC Malik
24 F SILAJDZIC David

1 GK AHMETOVSKI Karim
25 GK SACIC Amor
Total

Team : RSA (White)

Shots on Goal

G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 4 0 6 0
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
3 1 4 6 0 0 0 0.00 8 4 3 15 +3
2 2 4 2 2 0 2 100.00 3 6 5 14 +3
0 0 0 2 15 7 8 68.18 0 1 0 1 +1
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -1
0 0 ©0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 0 0 0
1 1 2 0 16 12 4 57.14 3 4 2 9 +2
0 0 O 0 0 4 -4 0.00 0 © 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 +4
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 0 0 +1
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 +2
0 0 O 2 0 6 -6 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 0
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 0
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 0
0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 0
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 O 0 0 O 0 0
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 12 14 33 29 4 5323 19 20 10 49

Head Coach : GIOT Marc
No. Pos. Name

3 F BEEK Oliver +A

11 D SADAN Uzair +C

17 F LEVI Yuval +A

18 D van der MERWE Tiaan
24 F MLANGENI Langa

4 F SAUER Michael

7D BAKER Raees (BP)
13 F BRANDT Matthew

14 F BOOI Hlumelo
22 D KAMISH Mogamat
5D CRONJE Winand

12 F van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich
16 D TAYLOR Nicholas
21 F RAS Zandre
23 F de JAGER Salomon

2 F KEMP Troy

8 F MALAN Francois

19 D GEYER Christiaan

1 GK MULLER Ivan
20 GK van der MERWE Ruan
Total

Shots on Goal

G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 1 3 -2
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 O 2 -1
2 1 3 0 20 17 3 54.05 2 2 5 9 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o0 0 0 -1
0O 0 O 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 0 1 2 -1
0O 0 O 0 6 3 3 66.67 0 0 0 0 0
0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
0o 0 O 0 1 0 1 100.00 0 0 O 0 -1
0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 1 1 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
0o 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 -2
0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 -2
0O 0 O 0 1 5 -4 16.67 0 1 0 1 0
0o 0 O 0 1 1 0 50.00 2 0 1 3 -2
0 1 1 0 0 5 -5 0.00 0 0 O 0 +1
0O 0 O 2 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
0o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
4 4 8 8 29 33 -4 46.77 7 7 9 23
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

oy WED 20 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4
U18 WORLD . e
cosEAE NS END TIVE 2001 TEsNATIONAL
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION

Legend:

(G) Goals in tournament Does not count for Plus/minus +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant Captain
+C Captain D Defender EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won

FO- Face-offs lost G Goals GK Goalkeeper

MIP Minutes in play (GK) Jersey number OT Overtime P Points

PIM Penalties in minutes PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots

IHM073904_74 v3.0
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

mum THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5
U18 WORLD . >
aosuti‘r:ﬁ:?i’a?&!&m START TIME 18:00 EETET_:"S%?H‘;A¢
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
GAME ROSTER
LUX - BIH
Referees Linespersons
PINIE Omar (ITA) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK), van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)
Goalkeepers
Team: LUX Team: BIH
No. Name GP_MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA
1 MOLITOR Finn 2 60:00 11 28 39 71.79 11.00 1 AHMETOVSKI Karim 3110:38 7 44 51 86.27 3.80
25 LORANG Auberi 2 59117 6 25 31 80.65 6.07 25 SACIC Amor 3 6922 5 26 31 8387 4.32
Team Roster
Team: LUX (White) Team: BIH (Blue)
No. Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/- g No.Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK MOLITOR Finn 2 0 0 0 0 1 GK  AHMETOVSKI Karim 3 0 O 0 0
5F MOTA Rafael 2 0 0 0 0o -1 2F BAJRAMOVIC Amar 3 0 O 0 0 0
6 D KONSBRUCK Felix 2 0 2 2 2 +1 3F MEMIC Lut 3 1 2 3 4 +3
7F ELGAS Nicolas 2 0 0 0 4 -3 5D  VRANESIC Benjamin 3 0 2 2 4 +5
8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin 2 0 0 0 2 -5 6 D FERIZOVIC Amar 3 0 1 1 0 +5
9D  VINCENS philippe 2 0 2 2 0 -3 7D  VULOVIC Rijjad 3 1 1 2 2 +4
10 F FERRETTI Mathis 2 2 0 2 4 -2 8 F DRNDA Adi 3 4 4 8 0 +2
M"MF NUNES Joaquim 2 1 1 2 4 -5 10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman 3 0 1 1 2 0
14 F  SPRINGER Charly 2 2 1 3 0o -2 11 D  VUCINIC Vasilije 3 0 0 0 2 1
15 F  SCHONCKERT Felix 2 0 1 1 0 0 12D  PASIC Alan 3 0 0 0 0o -2
16 F  WEYDERS Isaac 2 1 0 1 0 -4 13 F KORIC Dani 3 0 O 0 0o -1
17 F POTUCEK Kristian 2 10 1 0o -2 15 F MUSOVIC Eldar 3 0 2 2 4 +5
18 D  FRANCK Jacques 0 0 O 0 0 0 16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik 3 0 O 0 0 0
19D  MYKKANEN Alex 2 1 1 2 4 -5 17 D SMAJLOVIC Adnan 3 0 2 2 2 +5
22D  REINERT Noah 2 0 0 0 0 0 19F GAKOVIC Nikko 3 8 5 13 8 +7
23 D BRAUN Lenny 2 0 3 3 4 -3 21F MRKVA Tarik 3 8 6 14 2 +6
24D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan 2 0 0 0 4 -2 22 F PLEHO Rijad 3 3 2 5 2 +6
25 GK LORANG Auberi 2 0 0 0 0 23 F CURCIC Malik 3 0 0 0 0 0
24 F SILAJDZIC David 3 0 O 0 0 0
25 GK SACIC Amor 3 0 O 0 0
Head Coach: FICAL Petr Head Coach: ALIC Nermin
Legend:
+- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper
GP  Games played MIP Minutes and seconds played No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos. Position PTS Points SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

SVS% Saves in percentage

IHM073905_54A v1.0 Report Created THU 21 APR 2022 15:57 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF
IcHKEY THU 21 APR 2022

cANBIONSHIP START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AND H_ERZEGCNIN.R

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Referees
PINIE Omar (ITA)

Goalkeepers
Team: LUX

1 MOLITOR Finn
25 LORANG Auberi

Team Line-ups
Team: LUX (White)

19D MYKKANEN Alex
23D BRAUN Lenny

7F ELGAS Nicolas +A
10F FERRETTI Mathis +C
17 F POTUCEK Kristian

LINE-UPS
LUX - BIH

Linespersons

JEDLICKA Peter (SVK),van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)

Team: BIH

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
25 SACIC Amor

Team: BIH (Blue)

7D  VULOVIC Rijad
11 D  VUCINIC Vasilije
19 F  GAKOVIC Nikko

21F MRKVA Tarik +C

22 F PLEHO Rijad

No. Pos. Name

9D  VINCENS philippe

24D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A
8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin

11F NUNES Joaquim

16 F WEYDERS Isaac

5D  VRANESIC Benjamin
17D  SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A

3F MEMIC Lut
8 F DRNDA Adi +A
15 F MUSOVIC Eldar

6 D KONSBRUCK Felix
22 D  REINERT Noah

5F MOTA Rafael
14 F SPRINGER Charly
15 F  SCHONCKERT Felix

6 D  FERIZOVIC Amar

12D  PASIC Alan

2F BAJRAMOVIC Amar
10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman
16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik

Head Coach: FICAL Petr

NOT DRESSED:
18 D  FRANCK Jacques

13 F  KORIC Dani
23 F  CURCIC Malik

24 F SILAJDZIC David

Head Coach: ALIC Nermin

Legend:
+A Assistant Captain
No. Jersey number

+C Captain D
Pos. Position

Defender

Forward

IHM073905_54B v1.0
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

e
,CE‘, THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5
o8 WORLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA A;E':J_EE{EGDVINA ICE HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
GRAPHICAL LINE-UPS
LUX - BIH
Referees Linespersons

PINIE Omar (ITA)

Team: LUX - Luxembourg (White)

JEDLICKA Peter (SVK) , van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)

Head Coach: FICAL Petr
S1 25 LORANG Auberi

1 MOLITOR Finn

S3 23 BRAUN Lenny S2 19 MYKKANEN Alex
S6 17 POTUCEK Kristian

S4 7 ELGAS Nicolas +A

S5 10 FERRETTI Mathis +C

24 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A

9 VINCENS philippe

8 FLEISCHMANN Martin

11 NUNES Joaquim

16 WEYDERS Isaac

6 KONSBRUCK Felix

22 REINERT Noah

5 MOTA Rafael

14 SPRINGER Charly

15 SCHONCKERT Felix

Team: BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina (Blue)

S2

S6 21 MRKVA Tarik +C

Head Coach: ALIC Nermin

1 AHMETOVSKI Karim

7 VULOVIC Rijad S3

S1 25 SACIC Amor

22 PLEHO Rijad

11 VUCINIC Vasilije

S5 19 GAKOVIC Nikko

5 VRANESIC Benjamin

17 SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A

8 DRNDA Adi +A

3 MEMIC Lut

15 MUSQVIC Eldar

6 FERIZOVIC Amar

12 PASIC Alan

S4 10 DIZDAREVIC Arman | 2 BAJRAMOVIC Amar || 16 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik |
| 13 KORIC Dani | | 24 SILAJDZIC David || 23 CURCIC Malik |
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain Sn Starting position
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

e HOGI THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5
caRaWORLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':liE;.R?EGDVINA |C E HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
SHOT CHART
LUX - BIH

Shots by LUX Shots by BIH

Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 12 m 1st Period Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 8
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0

o019
9 08
o11 +8
GK 25 of BIH ® ® GK 25 of LUX
+5
190 10+
j o011 +19
+17 +23
19+ 8+
22
® ® J ® ‘_ !
%
+15
53 +7
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5
START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':liE;.R?EGDVINA | C E HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by BIH Shots by LUX
Goals (0): 5 SSG (+): 11 2nd Period m Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 6
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
019 019
g 19+

015

GK 25 of LUX ® ® GK 1 of BIH
019 019
5+
+21
7+ 8+ (
+8 GK 25 of BIH
+21
® ®
+8
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5
START TIME 18:00 -
INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA AgE':{jﬂ!;?EGDUINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by LUX Shots by BIH
Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 6 m 3rd Period Goals (0): 5 SSG (+): 6
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
o7 o o1
019 o8
023 021
.
GK 10fBIH +14 ® ® ® GK 25 of LUX
RN
23+
+18
+7
%2 23+
+10
+7
@® ®
+14 / \ 7+
Legend:
GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5
START TIME 18:00 M
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA INTERNATIONAL
Sarajeve ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
FACE-OFF CHART
LUX - BIH
1st PERIOD
LUX BIH LUX BIH LUX BIH
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-11 +8 -10 +10 +11 -10
+10 -8 -1 + 22 -10 + 22
+11 -22 -1 +22 -10 +22
+10 -10 +11 -10 -10 +22
+10 -8 +11 -22
-14 +8 +10 -22
+11 -8
-1 +22 Total wins
+10 -8 all zones
Total wins / period 6/67% | 3/33% 3/50% | 3/50% 1/25% | 3/75% 10/ 53% 9/47%
2nd PERIOD |

LUX

Def. zone

BIH
Att. zone

LUX

BIH

Neutral zone

LUX

Att. zone

BIH
Def. zone

+11 -8 -10 +22 -14 +22

+10 -8 +10 -8 +17 -8

-1 + 22 -10 +22 +14 -8

-14 +21 -14 +22
-10 +8
+11 -22
+14 -8 Total wins
-1 +21 all zones

Total wins / period | 2/50% | 2/50% 3/38% | 5/62% 2/67% | 1/33% 7147% 8/53%

3rd PERIOD |

LUX BIH LUX BIH LUX BIH

Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone

+10 -8 -10 +10 -1 + 22

+11 -22 +14 -21 -11 +22

+11 -8 -1 +10 +10 -15

+11 -8 -1 + 22 -10 +22

+10 -22 -10 +8 -1 +22

-1 + 21 +10 -8 -14 +8

+14 -22

-10 + 21

-5 +10 Total wins

+11 -10 all zones

Total wins / period 7170% | 3/30% 2/33% | 4/67% 1/17% | 5/83% 10/ 45% 12 /55%
TOTAL |

IHM073905_77B v3.0

Report Created THU 21 APR 2022 20:25 GMT+2
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

vl .‘.*
oy THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5
U18 WORLD . s
Bmﬁm&?ﬁg& 5 START TIME 18:00 I'E‘E?.?S%?.g"é#
Diviains MR oup B FEDERATION
LUX BIH (HU)¢ BIH LUX BIH Total wins
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone all zones

Total wins /game | 15/65% | 8/35% 8/40% | 12/60% 4/31% | 9/69% 27/48% | 29/52%

HEAD TO HEAD |

wins LUX

Tot.

wins BIH

Dz

Nz

Az

Legend:
Az  Attacking zone Dz Defending zone No. Jersey number Nz  Neutral zone Tot. Total face-offs played
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5 ﬁ
0 START TIME 18:00 INTERNATIONAL
309"."‘_'5“32:?:3590‘"”“ END TIME 20:04 ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
GAME SUMMARY
LUX-BIH3-12(1-2,0-5,2-5)
Spectators  Referees Linespersons
325 PINIE Omar (ITA) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK), van GRINSVEN Chris (BEL)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1: 2 8:12 13:10 2: 2 02:00: 00:14 0: 1 0: 0
2 0: 5 11: 6 6:16 4: 0 00:00 : 04:00 0: 0 0: 0
3 2: 5 6: 6 8:11 6: 2 02:00 : 04:11 0: 1 0: 0
Total 3:12 25:24 27:37 12: 4 04:00 : 08:25 0: 2 0: 0
1st Period
ET/Res g (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 LUX 25 LORANG A - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 BIH 25 SACIC A - Goalkeeper in
Goal 06:29 1:0 LUX EQ 11 NUNES J (2) 17 POTUCEKK Onlce LUX 25 711171924
7 ELGAS N BIH 25 2 7 81116
Penalty 09:56 10:10 LUX 2 min. 24 CARDOSO MANUEL D - Interference
Goal 10:10 1:1 BIH PP1 19 GAKOVIC N 9) 8 DRNDA A Onlce LUX 2511161923 .
BIH 25 3 7 81921
Penalty 13:34 15:34 BIH 2 min. 5 VRANESIC B - Cross-Checking
Goal 17:56 1:2 BIH EQ 8 DRNDAA (5) Onlce LUX 251115161923
BIH 25 3 7 81517
2nd Period
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 20:00 BIH 1 AHMETOVSKI K - Goalkeeper in 25 SACIC A - Goalkeeper out
Goal 22:56 1:3 BIH EQ 19 GAKOVIC N (10) 21 MRKVAT Onlce LUX 25 5 6 81419
BIH 1 7 8111921
Penalty 24:13 26:13 LUX 2 min. 17 POTUCEK K - Tripping
Goal 29:57 1:4 BHH EQ 7 VULOVICR (2) Onlce LUX 25 7 9101624
BIH 1 710112122
Goal 31:42 1:5 BIH EQ 15 MUSOVIC E (1) 8 DRNDA A Onlce LUX 25 7 9101723
BIH 1 812151721
Goal 32:.37 1:6 BIH EQ 19 GAKOVIC N (11) 6 FERIZOVIC A Onlce LUX 25111516 19 24
BIH 1 6 7192122
Penalty 3345 35145 LUX  2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players / Served by: 24 CARDOSO MANUEL D
Goal 3852 1:7 BIH EQ 19 GAKOVIC N (12) 23 CURCIC M Onlce LUX 25 7 9111624
BIH 1 511131923
3rd Period

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 42:12 1:8 BIH EQ 21 MRKVAT 9) 5 VRANESIC B Onlce LUX 25 5 6111522
BIH 1 711131921

Penalty 43:05 45:.05 BIH 2 min. 21 MRKVAT - Cross-Checking

Penalty 49:15 51:15 LUX 2 min. 6 KONSBRUCK F - Tripping

Penalty 50:18 52:18 LUX  2min. 19 MYKKANEN A - Hooking

Goal 54:50 1:9 BIH EQ 19 GAKOVIC N (13) 21 MRKVAT Onlce LUX 25 710171923
BIH 1 6 7131921

Goal 55:22 2:9 LUX EQ 7 ELGASN (1) 17 POTUCEK K Onlce LUX 25 710171923
BIH 1 3 6 7 824

Goal 57:05 2:10 BIH EQ 19 GAKOVIC N (14) 21 MRKVAT Onlce LUX 25 5 6 81522
BIH 1 510111921

Goal 58:10 3:10 LUX EQ 23 BRAUNL (1) Onlce LUX 25 7 91017 23
BIH 1 312151722

Penalty 58:44 59:52 LUX  2min. 9 VINCENS P - Boarding

Goal 59:52 3:11 BIH PP1 5 VRANESIC B (1) 19 GAKOVIC N Onlce LUX 25 5 81922 .
BIH 1 510111921

Goal 59:59 3:12 BIH EQ 8 DRNDAA (6) Onlce LUX 25 717192224

BIH 1 5 8171921
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5 6

8.  STARTTIME18:00 INTERNATIONAL
bt “’;?.:E'EEGWN“ END TIME 20:04 ICE HOCKEY

Division Il - Group B FEDERATION

Time ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

GK 60:00 LUX 25 LORANG A - Goalkeeper out

GK 60:00 BIH 1 AHMETOVSKI K - Goalkeeper
out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : LUX - Luxembourg Team : BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
25 LORANG Auberi 37 25  60:00 1 AHMETOVSKI Karim 14 12 40:00
1 MOLITOR Finn 25 SACIC Amor 13 12 20:00

Game Statistics
Team : LUX (White)
Head Coach : FICAL Petr

Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS
7F ELGAS Nicolas +A 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 1 3 8
10 F FERRETTI Mathis +C 0 0 ©0 0 "1 1" 0 50.00 0 1 1 2 -1
17 F POTUCEK Kristian 0o 2 2 2 1 0 1 100.00 1 0 0 1 0
19 D MYKKANEN Alex 0 0 o0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 0 3 -3
23 D BRAUN Lenny 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 1 3 -1
8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 2 -2
9D VINCENS philippe (BP) 0 0 ©0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -2
1 F NUNES Joaquim 1 0 1 0 11 12 -1 47.83 1 0 0 1 -3
16 F WEYDERS Isaac 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 © 1 1 -4
24 D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A 0 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 ©0 0 0 -3
5 F MOTA Rafael 0 0 ©0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 0 2 -3
6 D KONSBRUCK Felix 0 0 o 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 -3
14 F SPRINGER Charly 0 0 o0 0 4 5 -1 44 .44 0o 0 2 2 -1
15 F SCHONCKERT Felix 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -4
22 D REINERT Noah 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0 0 -3
1 GK MOLITOR Finn 0 0 o 0 0 o 0 0
25 GK LORANG Auberi 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3 3 6 10 27 29 2 4821 13 6 8 27

Team : BIH (Blue)

Head Coach : ALIC Nermin Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
7D VULOVIC Rijad (BP) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 +4
11 D VUCINIC Vasilije 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +4
19 F GAKOVIC Nikko 6 1 7 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 8 3 14 +7
21 F MRKVA Tarik +C 1 3 4 2 4 1 3 80.00 2 2 2 6 +8
22 F PLEHO Rijad 0 0 0 0 16 7 9 69.57 1 1 0 2 +1
3 F MEMIC Lut 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
5D VRANESIC Benjamin 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 +3
8 F DRNDA Adi +A 2 2 4 0 5 14 -9 26.32 3 2 2 7 +2
15 F MUSOVIC Eldar 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 2 0 2 +1
17 D SMAJLOVIC Adnan +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +2
2 F BAJRAMOVIC Amar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
6 D FERIZOVIC Amar 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
10 F DIZDAREVIC Arman 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 50.00 1 0 0 1 +2
12 D PASIC Alan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
16 F DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
13 F KORIC Dani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +3
23 F CURCIC Malik 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 2 +1
24 F SILAJDZIC David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1

1 GK AHMETOVSKI Karim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 GK SACIC Amor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 12 9 21 4 29 27 2 5179 10 16 11 37
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

oy THU 21 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5
U18 WORLD . e
cosE AN END TIVE 2004 TEsNATIONAL
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION

Legend:

(G) Goals in tournament Does not count for Plus/minus +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant Captain
+C Captain D Defender EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won

FO- Face-offs lost G Goals GK Goalkeeper

MIP Minutes in play (GK) Jersey number OT Overtime P Points

PIM Penalties in minutes PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots

IHM073905_74 v3.0
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

o
oy FRI 22 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6
U18 WORLD . >
BOSN??:EEEEI}?S;SWN# START TIME 18:00 EETET_:"S%?H‘;A¢
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
GAME ROSTER
LUX - RSA
Referees Linespersons
PILNY Ludek (CZE) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK) , RAMPIR Lukas (CZE)
Goalkeepers
Team: LUX Team: RSA
No. Name GP_MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA
1 MOLITOR Finn 3 60:00 11 28 39 71.79 11.00 1 MULLER Ivan 3 60:00 8 30 38 78.95 8.00
25 LORANG Auberi 3119117 18 50 68 73.53 9.05 20 van der MERWE Ruan 3119:03 10 74 84 88.10 5.04
Team Roster
Team: LUX (White) Team: RSA (Black)
No. Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/- g No.Pos. Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK MOLITOR Finn 3 0 O 0 0 1 GK MULLER lvan 3 0 O 0 0
5F  MOTA Rafael 3 0 O 0 0o -4 2F KEMP Troy 3 0 1 1 0o -2
6 D KONSBRUCK Felix 3 0 2 2 4 -2 3F BEEK Oliver 3 3 3 6 4 +1
7F ELGAS Nicolas 3 1 1 2 4 5 4 F  SAUER Michael 3 0 1 1 4 +2
8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin 3 0 O 0 2 7 5D CRONJE Winand 3 0 O 0 0o -3
9D  VINCENS Philippe 3 0 2 2 2 -5 7D BAKER Raees 3 0 2 2 0 +1
10 F FERRETTI Mathis 3 2 0 2 4 -3 8 F MALAN Francois 3 0 O 0 2 3
11 F  NUNES Joaquim 3 2 1 3 4 -8 11 D  SADAN Uzair 3 0 1 1 4 0
14 F  SPRINGER Charly 3 2 1 3 0 -3 12 F  van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich 3 0 0 0 4 -3
15 F  SCHONCKERT Felix 3 0 1 1 0o -4 13 F BRANDT Matthew 3 0 0 0 2 0
16 F  WEYDERS Isaac 3 10 1 0 -8 14 F BOOI Hlumelo 3 1 0 1 0o -1
17 F  POTUCEK Kristian 3 1 2 3 2 -2 16 D  TAYLOR Nicholas 3 0 1 1 2 -4
18 D  FRANCK Jacques 0 0 O 0 0 0 17 F LEVI Yuval 3 8 2 10 2 +6
19D  MYKKANEN Alex 3 1 1 2 6 -8 18 D van der MERWE Tiaan 3 0 1 1 0 +5
22D  REINERT Noah 3 0 O 0 0 -3 19 D  GEYER Christiaan 3 0 1 1 0 -3
23D BRAUN Lenny 3 1 3 4 4 4 20 GK van der MERWE Ruan 3 0 O 0 0
24D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan 3 0 O 0 6 -5 21F RAS Zandre 3 1 0 1 0o -2
25 GK LORANG Auberi 3 0 0 0 0 22D  KAMISH Mogamat 3 1 0 1 0o -1
23 F  de JAGER Salomon 3 0 O 0 0o -4
24 F MLANGENI Langa 3 1 2 3 0 0
Head Coach: FICAL Petr Head Coach: GIOT Marc
Legend:
+- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper
GP  Games played MIP Minutes and seconds played No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos. Position PTS Points SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

SVS% Saves in percentage
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2022 ICE ARENA ZETRA

Ly

ICE HOCKEY

FRI22 APR 2022

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6

U8 WORLD START TIME 18:00 "
CHAMPIONSHIP INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA Ag?:ifl:fEGWan 'c E HOCKEY
Divisian Il - Group B FEDERATION
LINE-UPS
LUX - RSA
Referees Linespersons

PILNY Ludek (CZE)

Goalkeepers
Team: LUX

1 MOLITOR Finn
25 LORANG Auberi

Team Line-ups
Team: LUX (White)
19D  MYKKANEN Alex
23D BRAUN Lenny
7F ELGAS Nicolas +A
10 F FERRETTI Mathis +C
17 F POTUCEK Kristian

9D  VINCENS Philippe

24D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A
8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin

11F NUNES Joaquim

16 F WEYDERS Isaac

6 D KONSBRUCK Felix
22 D  REINERT Noah

5F MOTA Rafael
14 F SPRINGER Charly
15 F  SCHONCKERT Felix

Head Coach: FICAL Petr

NOT DRESSED:
18D FRANCK Jacques

JEDLICKA Peter (SVK),RAMPIR Lukas (CZE)

Team: RSA

1 MULLER Ivan
20 van der MERWE Ruan

Team: RSA (Black)
11 D  SADAN Uzair +C
18 D van der MERWE Tiaan
3F BEEK Oliver +A
13 F BRANDT Matthew
24 F MLANGENI Langa

7D BAKER Raees +A
22D  KAMISH Mogamat
4 F SAUER Michael
14 F BOOI Hlumelo
23 F de JAGER Salomon

5D CRONJE Winand
16 D  TAYLOR Nicholas

2F KEMP Troy
12 F van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich
21F RAS Zandre

19D  GEYER Christiaan
8F MALAN Francois

Head Coach: GIOT Marc

NOT DRESSED:
17 F LEVI Yuval

Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

IHM073906_54B v1.0
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

FRI22 APR 2022

SaawonLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajeve
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6

INTERNATIONAL
ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Referees
PILNY Ludek (CZE)

Team: LUX - Luxembourg (White)

S3 23 BRAUN Lenny
S4 7 ELGAS Nicolas +A

GRAPHICAL LINE-UPS
LUX - RSA

Linespersons

JEDLICKA Peter (SVK) , RAMPIR Lukas (CZE)

Head Coach: FICAL Petr
1 MOLITOR Finn

25 LORANG Auberi

S2 19 MYKKANEN Alex
S5 10 FERRETTI Mathis +C

S6 17 POTUCEK Kristian

24 CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A | |

9 VINCENS Philippe

8 FLEISCHMANN Martin

11 NUNES Joaquim

16 WEYDERS Isaac

6 KONSBRUCK Felix

| 22 REINERT Noah

5 MOTA Rafael

14 SPRINGER Charly

| 15 SCHONCKERT Felix

Team: RSA - South Africa (Black)

S1

Head Coach: GIOT Marc
1 MULLER Ivan

20 van der MERWE Ruan

S2 11 SADAN Uzair +C S3 18 van der MERWE Tiaan

3 BEEK Oliver +A

24 MLANGENI Langa

13 BRANDT Matthew

7 BAKER Raees +A

| 22 KAMISH Mogamat

4 SAUER Michael

| | 14 BOOI Hlumelo I s6 23 de JAGER Salomon
| 16 TAYLOR Nicholas | | 5 CRONJE Winand |
S4 12 van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich S5 21 RAS Zandre | 2 KEMP Troy |

19 GEYER Christiaan

8 MALAN Francois

Legend:
+A Assistant Captain

+C Captain Sn

Starting position
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FRI 22 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6
ICE HOCKEY
s woRLD START TIME 18:00
BOSNIA AgE':{iE;.R?EGDVINA |CE HOCKEY
Division i - Group B FEDERATION
SHOT CHART
LUX - RSA
Shots by LUX Shots by RSA
Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 16 @ 1st Period Goals (0): 3 SSG (+): 6
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
23+
016 " 24+ o1
016
+11 013
o7 14 12+
GK 10f RSA ® ® 160 GK 1 of LUX
+19
130
7+
+16
514
016 +10 +10
+ 114 +11 +0 14+
+9
110
® ®
3+
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FRI 22 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6
START TIME 18:00
BOSHIA AgEr:liE;.R?EGDVINA ICE HOCKEY
Division i - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by RSA Shots by LUX
Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 4 2nd Period @ Goals (0): 3 SSG (+): 10
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
23+
o1
23 od14
019
GK 1of LUX ® ® 24+ GK 10of RSA
03 140
03 16+
11+ p
70 (
+13 10+
GK 25 of LUX
16+
o1
® ®
9+
IHMO073906_77A v3.0 Report Created FRI 22 APR 2022 20:20 GMT+2 Page 2/3



ICE ARENA ZETRA

FRI 22 APR 2022

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6

START TIME 18:00 -
INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIA AgE';ﬂ!;?EGDVINA |CE HOCKEY
Divisicn Il - Group B FEDERATION
Shots by LUX Shots by RSA
Goals (0): 4 SSG (+): 12 @ 3rd Period Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 3
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 0 SPG (-): 0
oT9
017 016
017
019
GK 1 0of RSA ® GK 25 of LUX
+9
+16
160
+10 1
13+
16
@®
11+ 2

Legend:

GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

FRI22 APR 2022

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6

START TIME 18:00 INTERN&TIO.N AL
s e ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
FACE-OFF CHART
LUX - RSA
1st PERIOD
LUX RSA LUX RSA LUX RSA
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
+ 11 -4 -10 + 21 +10 -3
+ 11 -3 +11 -4 -10 +21
+10 -4 -10 +3 +10 -3
-1 +3 +11 -23 +11 -3
+ 11 -3 +10 -21 +11 -4
+ 11 -4 -7 + 21 + 11 -23
-10 +3 +5 -21
-1 +3 -5 +4 Total wins
-10 +21 all zones
Total wins / period 5/83% | 1117% 3/33% | 6/67% 6/75% | 2/25% 14/ 61% 9/39%
2nd PERIOD |
LUX RSA LUX RSA LUX RSA
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
-11 +4 +10 -4 +10 -3
+10 -4 +11 -21 -11 +4
+10 -4 +11 -4 +11 -4
+ 11 -4 +10 -21 -11 + 21
+10 -21 +11 -21 +11 -3
-10 + 21 -5 +3
-1 +2 -10 +3
-10 + 21 +10 -4
-11 +2 +11 -3
+11 -2 -10 +2 Total wins
+11 -3 all zones
Total wins / period 4/80% | 17120% 6 /60% | 4/40% 6/55% | 5/45% 16 /62% 10/ 38%
3rd PERIOD |
LUX RSA LUX RSA LUX RSA
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone
+11 -4 +10 -21 +11 -4
+10 -3 -10 +23 +11 -4
+11 -3 +11 -4 -11 + 21
-10 + 21 -10 +3 +11 -3
+10 -21 +11 -21 +10 -3
-10 + 21 +10 -3 +10 -4
+ 11 -3 +14 -3 +11 -3
+14 -12
-10 +4 Total wins
+10 -3 all zones
Total wins / period | 5/71% | 2/29% 7/70% | 3/30% 6/86% | 1/14% 18/75% 6/25%
TOTAL |
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

oy FRI22 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6
u18 WORLD START TIME 18:00 .
BOSWIA AND HERZEEOVINA LT
Diviains MR oup B FEDERATION
LUX RSA LUX RSA LUX RSA Total wins
Def. zone Att. zone Neutral zone Att. zone Def. zone all zones

Total wins / game 14/ 78% | 4/22% 16 /55% | 13/45% 18 /69% | 8/31% 48 /66% 25/34%

HEAD TO HEAD |

wins LUX Dz

Tot.

wins RSA

Dz

Nz

Az

Legend:
Az  Attacking zone Dz Defending zone No. Jersey number Nz  Neutral zone Tot. Total face-offs played
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

FRI 22 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6 ﬁ
sooCiAoNEHy S A 1600 INTERNATIONAL
Divsion M- Group B ’ ICE HOCKEY
GAME SUMMARY
LUX-RSA9-6(2-3,3-2,4-1)
Spectators  Referees Linespersons
155 PILNY Ludek (CZE) JEDLICKA Peter (SVK) , RAMPIR Lukas (CZE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2: 3 6:16 18: 9 6: 4 03:37 : 03:20 0: 0 0: 0
2 3: 2 4:10 13: 6 0: 0 00:00 : 00:46 0: 1 0: 0
3 4: 1 3:12 16: 4 2: 0 00:00 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
Total 9: 6 13:38 47 : 19 8: 4 03:37 : 06:06 0: 1 0: 0
1st Period
Time ET/Res g (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 RSA 1 MULLER I - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 LUX 1 MOLITORF - Goalkeeper in
Goal 02:26 1:0 LUX EQ 7 ELGASN (2) 10FERRETTIM Onlce LUX 1 710171923
RSA 11112182123
Penalty 03:37 05:37 RSA  2min. 7 BAKERR - Tripping
Goal 06:38 1:1 RSA EQ 13 BRANDTM (1) 12 vander Onlce LUX 1 5 6 81519
WESTHUIZEN U RSA 1 711121323
Penalty 07:23 09:23 RSA  2min. 24 MLANGENI L - Kneeing
Penalty 09:00 11:00 LUX  2min. 23 BRAUN L - Slashing
Goal 09:13 1:2 RSA EQ 11 SADAN U (1) Onlce LUX 1 7 91024
RSA 1 4111319
Penalty 09:55 11:55 LUX 2 min. 24 CARDOSO MANUEL D - Boarding
Goal 14:45 1:3 RSA EQ 16 TAYLORN (1) 4 SAUERM Onlce LUX 1 5 6 8 915
RSA 1 4 5131416
Goal 17:51 2:3 LUX EQ 16 WEYDERSI (2) 14 SPRINGERC Onlce LUX 1 8 9111416
RSA 1 2 3162124
Penalty 19:12  20:46 LUX 2 min. 19 MYKKANEN A - Hooking
2nd Period
ET/Res 2 (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 20:46 2:4 RSA PP1 11 SADAN U (2) 13BRANDTM Onlce LUX 1 7 91023 .
RSA 1 3 4111318
GK 20:46 LUX 25 LORANG A - Goalkeeper in 1 MOLITOR F - Goalkeeper out
Goal 27:01 3:4 LUX EQ 7 ELGASN (3) 10FERRETTIM Onlce LUX 25 710171923
RSA 1 311192124
Goal 27:58 4:4 LUX EQ 14 SPRINGER C (3) 24 CARDOSO MANUEL Onlce LUX 25 911141924
D RSA 1 3 5141624
Goal 30:16 4:5 RSA EQ 3 BEEKO (4) 11 SADAN U Onlce LUX 25 5 8151923
RSA 1 3 8111824
Goal 37211 5:5 LUX EQ 19 MYKKANEN A 2) Onlce LUX 25 710161923
RSA 1 3 7121422
3rd Period
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 42:26 6:5 LUX EQ 19 MYKKANEN A (3) Onlce LUX 25 710171923
RSA 1 3 5162124
Goal 45:56 7:5 LUX EQ 19 MYKKANEN A (4) 10FERRETTIM Onlce LUX 25 710171923
RSA 1 4 7222324
Goal 47:38 7:6 RSA EQ 16 TAYLORN (2) 14BOOIH Onlce LUX 25 911141624
RSA 1 513141621
Penalty 52:33 54:33 LUX  2min. 11 NUNES J - Interference
Goal 55:37 8:6 LUX EQ 7 ELGASN 4) Onlce LUX 25 7 91017 24
RSA 1 512162123
Goal 58:41 9:6 LUX EQ 17 POTUCEK K (2) 19 MYKKANEN A Onlce LUX 25 7101719 24
RSA 1 512141621
Time-out 58:41 LUX
GK 60:00 LUX 25 LORANG A - Goalkeeper out
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ICE ARENA ZETRA ICE HOCKEY
)
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ’)

FRI22 APR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6 ﬁ
8.  STARTTIME18:00 INTERNATIONAL
bt ”;2:‘1“_?590""‘-“ END TIME 20:12 ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION

Time ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 60:00 RSA 1 MULLER | - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : LUX - Luxembourg Team : RSA - South Africa
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
25 LORANG Auberi 9 7 39114 1 MULLER Ivan 47 38  60:00

1 MOLITOR Finn 10 6  20:46 20 van der MERWE Ruan

Game Statistics
Team : LUX (White)

Head Coach : FICAL Petr Shots on Goal
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
7F ELGAS Nicolas +A (BP) 3 0 3 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 2 4 +6
10 F FERRETTI Mathis +C 0 3 3 0 18 14 4 56.25 3 2 3 8 +6
17 F POTUCEK Kristian 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 +6
19 D MYKKANEN Alex 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 3 5 +5
23 D BRAUN Lenny 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 3 0 3 +4
8 F FLEISCHMANN Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
9D VINCENS Philippe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 1 4 0
1M1 F NUNES Joaquim 0 0 0 2 27 8 19 7714 3 1 0 4 +1
16 F WEYDERS lIsaac 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 2 5 10 +1
24 D CARDOSO MANUEL Dylan +A 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 +1
5F MOTA Rafael 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 33.33 1 0 0 1 -3
6 D KONSBRUCK Felix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
14 F SPRINGER Charly 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 100.00 4 1 1 6 +1
15 F SCHONCKERT Felix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -3
22 D REINERT Noah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK MOLITOR Finn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK LORANG Auberi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 9 6 15 8 48 25 23 65.75 18 13 16 47
Head Coach : GIOT Marc Shots on Goal
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
3 F BEEK Oliver +A 1 0 1 0 7 18 -1 28.00 1 1 0 2 -4
11 D SADAN Uzair +C 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 +1
13 F BRANDT Matthew 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 1 4 +4
18 D van der MERWE Tiaan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
24 F MLANGENI Langa 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 -4
4 F SAUER Michael (BP) 0 1 1 0 4 17 -13 19.05 0 0 0 0 +1
7D BAKER Raees +A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -1
14 F BOOI Hlumelo 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -1
22 D KAMISH Mogamat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
23 F de JAGER Salomon 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 33.33 1 0 0 1 -2
2 F KEMP Troy 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 75.00 0 0 0 0 -1
5D CRONJE Winand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
12 F van der WESTHUIZEN Ulrich 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 0 0 1 -3
16 D TAYLOR Nicholas 2 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 -3
21 F RAS Zandre 0 0 0 0 10 9 1 52.63 0 0 0 0 -5
8 F MALAN Francois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
19 D GEYER Christiaan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK MULLER Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK van der MERWE Ruan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 6 5 11 4 25 48 -23 34.25 9 6 4 19
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ICE ARENA ZETRA

FRI22 APR 2022

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6

'Efa'wgé‘ﬁg START TIME 18:00
18: 4
CHAMPIONSHIP . INTERNATIONAL
BOSNIAA:E':JEEEGDMNA END TIME 20:12 ICE HOCKEY
Division Il - Group B FEDERATION
Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament Does not count for Plus/minus +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant Captain

+C Captain

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game

FO- Face-offs lost
MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes

SHG Shorthanded goals

TS Total shots

Jersey number

Shots on goal

D

Defender

FO% Face-offs won as percentage

G
oT
PP1
SVs

Goals

Overtime

Power play - 1 player
Saves

EQ Equal strength

FO+ Face-offs won

GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PPG Power play goals
TPP Time on power play
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